BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010 tr k
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM ac

Y
; f WOMEN
FINAL POINTS FINAL POINTS
Posn University AFTER 20 EVENTS Posn University AFTER 20 EVENTS

1 Loughborough 133.5 1 Loughborough 146.0
2 Bath 74.0 2 Brunel 82.5
3 UWIC 73.0 3 Leeds Met Carnegie 61.5
4 Leeds Met Carnegie 68.0 4 UWIC 51.0
5 Birmingham 59.0 5 Bath 39.0
6 Brunel 43.5 6 Birmingham 34.5
7 St Mary's 23.0 7 St Mary's 29.5
8 Wolverhampton 22.0 8 Sheffield Hallam 20.0
9 Middlesex 16.0 9 UC Birmingham 16.0
10 Bournemouth 14.0 10 Exeter 15.0
11 Northumbria 11.0 11 Dundee 14.0
12 Portsmouth 9.0 11 Wolverhampton 14.0
13 Sheffield 8.0 13 Manchester 9.0
13 Anglia Ruskin 8.0 13 Middlesex 9.0
13 Bristol 8.0 15 Cambridge 8.0
13 Anglia Ruskin 8.0 15 Strathclyde 8.0
17 Teesside 7.0 17 London 7.0
17 UW Newport 7.0 17 Edinburgh 7.0
19 Royal Holloway 6.0 17 Newcastle 7.0
19 Strathclyde 6.0 20 Cardiff 6.0
21 Edinburgh 5.0 21 Oxford 5.0
22 Nottingham 4.0 21 Teesside 5.0
22 Newcastle 4.0 23 Essex 4.0
24 Durham 3.0 23 Sheffield 4.0
25 Edge Hill 2.0 25 UWE 2.0
25 West of Scotland 2.0 26 Liverpool 1.0
27 Heriot-Watt 0.0 26 Bristol 1.0
27 Aberdeen 0.0 28 Ulster 0.0
27 Liverpool John Moores 0.0 28 Royal Holloway 0.0
27 Edinburgh Napier 0.0 28 UW Newport 0.0
27 Liverpool John Moores 0.0 28 Canterbury Christ Church 0.0
27 Essex 0.0 28 Swansea 0.0
27 Leeds 0.0 28 Coventry 0.0
27 Brighton 0.0 28 Kent 0.0
27 Reading 0.0

27 UC Birmingham 0.0
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

T4 Event T4 100m MEN Heats
First 1 in each heat and 13 Fastest Losers to Semi T11

CBP: Oluseyi Smith Loughborough 10.23s 2009

Heat Posn Bib
1
11
177
87
55
75
31
62
85

ONOUT D WN R

Heat Posn Bib
2
76
21
64
67
49
56
24
73

ONOOUL A WN R

Heat Posn Bib
3
65
39

1687
27
59
57

1711
33

cONOUT D WN R

Heat Posn Bib
4
23
51
37

1701
96
92
38
69

ONOU A WN R

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Sven Knipphals
Daniel Gardiner
Robert Patton
Omokhudu Aliu
Michael Fraser
Greg Pollard
Richard Champney
Joe Perry

Athlete

James Mitchell
Nick Frodsham
James Andrew

Ben Horsley

Tobi Oladipo

Miles Cunliffe
Olufunmi K-Sobodu
Andrew Graham

Athlete

Chris Craig
Jamie Brock
Josh Baxter
Sam Ratcliffe
Nelson Bolumbu
Nana Yeboah
Alex Thompson
Marvin Ogu

Athlete

Mark Dyble
Antonio Infantino
Matthew Davies
Sean Vernon
Nicholas Tuma
Josh Beaumont
Andy Smitherman
Bouslama Amine

University

Bournemouth
Leeds Met Carnegie
Sunderland
Loughborough
Sheffield

East Anglia
Newcastle

Stirling

University

Sheffield Hallam
Buckinghamshire New
Northumbria

Oxford

Liverpool

Manchester

Canterbury Christ Church
Queen's, Belfast

University

Nottingham
Gloucestershire
Loughborough
Coventry
Middlesex
Medway
Newcastle

East London

University

Cambridge
London

Exeter
Loughborough
Warwick

UWE
Gloucestershire
Oxford Brookes

Perf
+1.5m/s
10.76
10.78
10.97
11.25
11.70
11.75
12.15
DNF

Perf
+1.9m/s
11.13
11.21
11.34
11.72
11.83
12.16
DNS
DNS

Perf
+0.6m/s
10.85
11.03
11.09
11.52
11.66
11.80
12.10
DNS

Perf
+1.7m/s
11.00
11.12
11.14
11.21
11.50
11.64
12.31
12.59

@) track

01/05/2010 11:45
01 May 2010 15:50

Remarks

o

Remarks

Remarks

o

Remarks

Page 2 of 56



74
Heat Posn
5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Posn
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Posn
7
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Posn
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Posn
9
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib

18
10
22
78
305
74
249
98

Bib

46
84
77
99
26
29
91
34

Bib

58
72
13

36
86
32
82

Bib

68
102
79
63

41
35
45

Bib

60
19
9
43
28
80
70

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

Idowu Akindele
Richard Odumasu
Amin Ahmadnia
Abraham Newell
Simon Annan
Chris Waters
Steven Castelino
Steven Charters

Athlete

Jonny Holmes

Nigel Thomas

Todd Marshall

Brentton Smith

Lloyd Alara

Sylvain Garcon

Dan Williams

Luke Chamartin-Newton

Athlete

Cyle Carty

Mo Abdullahi
Stefan Mitchell
John Taylor

James Sleep
Stephen Buwert
James Okafore
Alexander Bonnick

Athlete

Isaiah Adekanmbi
Santino Dummett
Kelvin Callender
Chris Craigs

Richard Elliot

James Richardson
Olykorede Ajanlekoko
John Summer

Athlete

Tremayne Gilling
Saul Paine
Jermaine Alexander
Adam Jones

Gareth Phillips
Mark Hardy

Ryan Evans

1491 David Dubroeucq

University

Brunel
Birmingham
Cambridge
Southampton
Swansea
Sheffield

East Anglia

West of Scotland

University

Leeds Met Carnegie
St Mary's

Sheffield Hallam
Wolverhampton
Coventry

Durham

UWE

Essex

University

Middlesex
Portsmouth
Brighton
Aston
Exeter
Stirling

East London
St Mary's

University

Oxford
Wolverhampton
Southampton Solent
Northumbria
Bedfordshire

Hull

Essex

Leeds

University

Middlesex
Brunel
Birmingham
Imperial
Durham

St Andrews
Oxford Brookes
Leeds

Perf
+1.1m/s
10.85
11.00
11.19
11.60
11.99
12.12
12.16
DNS

Perf
+2.7m/s
10.70
10.81
10.97
11.11
11.29
11.54
11.95
DNS

Perf
+2.6m/s
11.01
11.13
11.35
11.46
12.03
12.08
12.15
DNS

Perf
+2.5m/s
10.87
10.90
11.17
11.35
11.40
11.66
11.97
11.98

Perf
+0.7m/s
10.63
11.08
11.20
11.76
11.83
11.85
12.12
12.18

@) track

Remarks

Remarks

F-R-N-We)

Remarks

Q

Remarks

Remarks

Page 3 of 56
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Heat Posn Bib
10

17
71

42
1619
66

cONOOUT D WN R

Heat Posn Bib
11
54
101
16
93
48
15
50

ONOOUL A WN R

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

Dan Talbot
Harvey Byrne
Jordan Burton
Aedan Heath
Robert Clark
James Blanchard
Luke Emanuel

Athlete

Luke Giblin

Ryan Farrington
Andre Wright
Chris Hill

Ryan Low

Yasin Sridar

Chris Woodhouse

T11 EventT11 100m MEN Semis
First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Semi T14

University

Bath

Brunel
Portsmouth
Bedfordshire
Hull

Brighton
Nottingham

University

Loughborough
Wolverhampton
Brunel

UwiIcC

Liverpool

Bristol

Liverpool John Moores

CBP: Oluseyi Smith Loughborough 10.23s 2009

Semi  Posn Bib
1
60
18
177
68
39
10
51
17

cONOUT D WN R

Semi  Posn Bib
2
65
46
84
101
77
99
76
54

ONOU A WN R

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Tremayne Gilling
Idowu Akindele
Daniel Gardiner
Isaiah Adekanmbi
Jamie Brock
Richard Odumasu
Antonio Infantino
Harvey Byrne

Athlete

Chris Craig
Jonny Holmes
Nigel Thomas
Ryan Farrington
Todd Marshall
Brentton Smith
James Mitchell
Luke Giblin

University

Middlesex

Brunel

Leeds Met Carnegie
Oxford
Gloucestershire
Birmingham
London

Brunel

University

Nottingham

Leeds Met Carnegie
St Mary's
Wolverhampton
Sheffield Hallam
Wolverhampton
Sheffield Hallam
Loughborough

Perf
-0.1m/s
10.72
10.85
11.40
11.46
11.61
12.13
12.19

Perf
1.1m/s
10.89
11.06
11.24
11.33
12.08
12.27
DNS

Perf
+0.6 m/s
10.48
10.78
10.83
10.93
11.02
11.08
11.20
DQ

Perf
+1.5 M/S
10.75
10.81
10.90
10.95
10.96
11.13
11.28
DNS

@) track

Remarks

Remarks

01/05/2010
01 May 2010

Remarks

o

Remarks

15:50
15:50

Page 4 of 56
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Semi  Posn
3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Bib Athlete

4  Dan Talbot

11  Sven Knipphals
58 Cyle Carty

23 Mark Dyble

87 Robert Patton

19 Saul Paine

102 Santino Dummett
1687 Josh Baxter

T14 Event T14 100m MEN FINAL

CBP: Oluseyi Smith Loughborough 10.23s 2009

Final Posn
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Bib Athlete

60 Tremayne Gilling
4 Dan Talbot

11  Sven Knipphals
46  Jonny Holmes
65  Chris Craig

84 Nigel Thomas

177 Daniel Gardiner
18 Idowu Akindele

T33 Event T33 200m MEN Heats
First 2 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Semi T42

University

Bath
Bournemouth
Middlesex
Cambridge
Sunderland
Brunel
Wolverhampton
Loughborough

University

Middlesex

Bath

Bournemouth
Leeds Met Carnegie
Nottingham

St Mary's

Leeds Met Carnegie
Brunel

CBP: Douglas Walker Heriot Watt 20.53s 1995

Heat Posn
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Posn
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib Athlete

11 Sven Knipphals
274 Luke Stott
76 James Mitchell
1620 Lee Stevens
266 Tobenna Oputa
28  Gareth Phillips
69 Bouslama Amine
250 Gary Tennant

Bib Athlete

237 Junior Ejehu
227 Ollie King

231 Luke Sargeant
289 Frazer Deans

277 Thaddeus Anim-Somuah

307 Adam Ricketts
401 James Inkster
622 James Barratt

University

Bournemouth
Loughborough
Sheffield Hallam
Brighton

Leeds

Durham

Oxford Brookes
East London

University

Brunel
Birmingham
Brighton
Portsmouth
Manchester
UWE
Durham
Northumbria

Perf
+0.8
10.68
10.77
10.93
11.06
11.11
11.18
11.20
11.29

Perf
+1.5M/S
10.49
10.62
10.71
10.72
10.78
10.82
10.85
10.89

Perf
-2.2m/s
22.16
22.71
22.93
23.10
23.66
23.78
26.12
27.51

Perf
-1.5m/s
21.91
22.12
22.25
22.69
22.92
23.14
23.95
26.03

@) track

Remarks

01/05/2010 17:30

Remarks Points

P NWSA OO NN®

02/05/2010 15:30
03 May 2010 10:40

Remarks

Remarks

Page 5 of 56



74
Heat Posn
3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Posn
4
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Posn
5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Posn
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Posn
7
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib

17
279
63
43
1658
1659
259
300

Bib

313
77
37

252
27

282

249

301

Bib

228
276
234

430

253

232
74

Bib

273
264
39
71
312
447
291
70

Bib

265
87
308
26
311
51
78
67

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

Harvey Byrne

David Telfer-James
Chris Craigs

Adam Jones

Tom Matthews
Caleb-Marcus Butler
Eno Ebony

Luke Stevenson

Athlete

Craig Fleming
Todd Marshall
Matthew Davies
Danny Higham
Sam Ratcliffe
Adam Kidson
Steven Castelino
Scott Shahin-Ajerlo

Athlete

Sebastian Tully- Middleton
Patrick Swan

Byron Robinson

Jermaine Alexander
Martin Ferguson

Nathan Hilton

Chris Bayley

Chris Waters

Athlete

Luke Evans
Femi Owolade
Jamie Brock
Jordan Burton
Sam Maule
Luke Morgan
Chris Hall
Ryan Evans

Athlete

Sam Cordin
Robert Patton
Sam Akande
Lloyd Alara

Alex Lloyd
Antonio Infantino
Abraham Newell
Ben Horsley

University

Brunel
Middlesex
Northumbria
Imperial

Leeds Met Carnegie

Liverpool
Huddersfield
St Mary's

University

West of Scotland
Sheffield Hallam
Exeter

Edge Hill
Coventry
Newcastle

East Anglia

St Mary's

University

Birmingham City
Loughborough
Brunel
Birmingham
Newcastle

Edge Hill

Bristol

Sheffield

University

Loughborough
Kingston
Gloucestershire
Portsmouth
Warwick
Swansea

Royal Holloway
Oxford Brookes

University

Leeds
Sunderland
UWE
Coventry
Warwick
London
Southampton
Oxford

Perf
-1.2m/s
21.79
22.08
23.31
23.69
24.19
24.29
24.41
DNS

Perf
+2.8m/s
21.78
21.93
22.92
23.19
23.20
23.23
25.27
DNS

Perf
+1.9m/s
21.85
21.90
22.12
22.54
22.82
22.86
24.40
24.74

Perf
+1.2 m/s
21.96
22.10
22.58
23.02
24.87
DNF
DQ
DQ

Perf
+1.6 m/s
22.04
22.16
23.24
23.90
24.39
DNS
DQ
DQ

@) track

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

o0 PP

Remarks

Remarks

Page 6 of 56



= BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010 t k
= 1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM @ rac

74
Heat Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
8 +1.2 m/s
1 47 Umar Hameed Leeds Met Carnegie 22.02 Q
2 454 Ross Allen uwic 22.62 Q
3 21  Nick Frodsham Buckinghamshire New 22.97
4 1643 Chris Orford Exeter 24.05
5 305 Simon Annan Swansea 24.47
6 278 Alfred Larbi Medway 24,51
7 98 Steven Charters West of Scotland DNS
8 245 Chris Lavery Dundee DQ
Heat Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
9 +1.3m/s
1 260 Rory Evans Huddersfield 21.94 Q
2 101 Ryan Farrington Wolverhampton 22.73 Q
3 79 Kelvin Callender Southampton Solent 23.03
4 1 JohnTaylor Aston 23.40
5 22 Amin Ahmadnia Cambridge 23.55
6 269 Daniel Harmes Lincoln 23.73
7 49 Tobi Oladipo Liverpool 24.43
8 15 Yasin Sridar Bristol 24.47
Heat Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
10 -1.3m/s
1 280 Luke Fagan Middlesex 22.71 Q
2 424 Billy Ryan Loughborough 23.02 Q
3 224 Ben Riekstins Bedfordshire 23.86
4 248 Danny Collins East Anglia 23.98
5 59 Nelson Bolumbu Middlesex 24.70
6 32 James Okafore East London 25.82
7 396 Marcus Claytor Buckinghamshire New 26.37
8 23 Mark Dyble Cambridge DQ
T42 Event T42 200m MEN Semis 03/05/2010 10:40
First 2 in each Semi and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T49 03 May 2010 12:30

CBP: Douglas Walker Heriot Watt 20.53s 1995

Semi  Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks Wind Spee
1
1 313 Craig Fleming West of Scotland 21.62 Q
2 47 Umar Hameed Leeds Met Carnegie 21.67 Q
3 77 Todd Marshall Sheffield Hallam 21.80 q
4 237 Junior Ejehu Brunel 21.84 q
5 279 David Telfer-James Middlesex 22.32
6 101 Ryan Farrington Wolverhampton 22.40
7 39 Jamie Brock Gloucestershire 22.47
8 274 Luke Stott Loughborough DNS

03/05/2010 14:56 Page 7 of 56



4%0.

Semi  Posn
2

cONOOUT D WN R

Semi  Posn
3

ONOOUL A WN R

Bib

17
276
260
264
265
424
454

Bib

11
228
87
227
273
234
231
280

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

Harvey Byrne
Patrick Swan

Rory Evans

Femi Owolade

Sam Cordin

Billy Ryan

Ross Allen
Jermaine Alexander

Athlete

Sven Knipphals

Sebastian Tully- Middleton
Robert Patton

Ollie King

Luke Evans

Byron Robinson

Luke Sargeant

Luke Fagan

T49 Event T49 200m MEN FINAL

CBP: Douglas Walker Heriot Watt 20.53s 1995

FINAL Posn

ONOULL A WN R

Bib

11
17
47
276
237
77
313
228

Athlete

Sven Knipphals

Harvey Byrne

Umar Hameed

Patrick Swan

Junior Ejehu

Todd Marshall

Craig Fleming

Sebastian Tully- Middleton

T16 Event T16 400M MEN Heats
First 2 in each heat and 8 Fastest Losers to Semi Finals T26

University

Brunel
Loughborough
Huddersfield
Kingston
Leeds
Loughborough
uwicC
Birmingham

University

Bournemouth
Birmingham City
Sunderland
Birmingham
Loughborough
Brunel

Brighton
Middlesex

University

Bournemouth
Brunel

Leeds Met Carnegie
Loughborough
Brunel

Sheffield Hallam
West of Scotland
Birmingham City

CBP: Paul McKee Crewe & Alsager 45.92s 2000

Heat Posn
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib

459
11
1698
430
458
438
432
422

Athlete

Luke Lennon Ford
Sven Knipphals
Phil Norfolk
Martin Ferguson
James Whitehouse
Jacob Fehily
Andrew Young
Eric Vincent

University

Wolverhampton
Bournemouth
Loughborough
Newcastle
Wolverhampton
Sheffield
Northumbria
London

Perf

21.76
21.79
22.01
22.20
22.22
22.54
22.87
23.13

Perf

21.70
21.90
22.00
22.08
22.11
22.62
22.75
DNS

Perf

21.31
21.52
21.59
21.70
21.85
21.88
32.80
DNS

Perf

48.97
49.20
49.30
50.61
51.44
51.77
55.36
63.27

@) track

Remarks

Q
Q

Remarks

Q
Q

03/05/2010

Remarks

01/05/2010
02 May 2010

Remarks

o0 PP

-1.1m/s

+2.1m/s

12:30

Points

N WPk U1 N

17:45
12:40

Page 8 of 56



74
Heat Posn
2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Posn
3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Posn
4
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Posn
5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Posn
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib

1673
428
403
456
410
622
414
387

Bib

453
228
443
400
457
419
305
420

Bib

395
439
417
416
412
255
12
421

Bib

444
450
405
389
308
296
397
278

Bib

384
95
385
252
1641
435
408
402

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

Dan Cash

Wayne Ashall

Tom Love

Stefan Colaco
Daniel Strang
James Barratt
Rahimullah Wahedi
RyanTrimm

Athlete

lain Bray

Sebastian Tully- Middleton

Martyn Paterson
Gareth Turner
Glen Pascal
Ciaran Brennan
Simon Annan
James Hunter

Athlete

Patrick North
Matthew Quine
Dan Williams
Dickie Davies
Tom Roberts
Matt Slater
Peter Mitchell
Michael Fairfield

Athlete

Sean Watson
Patrick Palmer
Harry Doran
Peter Whitehouse
Sam Akande
Tyson Oladokun
Andrew Owen
Alfred Larbi

Athlete

lan Garioch
Jonothan Hornblow
Peter Morgan
Danny Higham
Alex Morrison
Daniel Green

Dale Powell

Hafiz Olushekan

University

Loughborough
Manchester
East Anglia
Warwick
Exeter
Northumbria
Kingston
Bedfordshire

University

uwic

Birmingham City
Stirling

Durham
Wolverhampton
Liverpool

Swansea

Liverpool John Moores

University

Brunel

Sheffield

Leeds Met Carnegie
Leeds

Hull

Exeter

Brighton

Liverpool John Moores

University

Strathclyde

UC Birmingham
Edge Hill
Birmingham
UWE
Southampton
Cambridge
Medway

University

Aberdeen
UWIC

Bath

Edge Hill
Durham
Portsmouth
Essex

East Anglia

Perf

49.74
50.55
51.03
53.23
53.97
58.36
DNS
DNS

Perf

49.61
50.49
50.59
52.10
52.71
54.63
58.40
DNS

Perf

49.39
49.66
50.43
50.52
52.23
54.63
58.40
DNS

Perf

48.84
49.72
49.99
51.19
52.27
52.48
52.51
55.58

Perf

49.03
49.53
50.38
50.75
52.37
52.66
53.58
58.19

@) track

Remarks

o0 0P

Remarks

Remarks

20 0P

Remarks

Remarks

Page 9 of 56



(%e.

Heat Posn Bib
7
426
388
532
253
386
418
394

NOoO U WN R

Heat Posn Bib
8
423
427
409
437
447
415
399

NOUbs,WN R

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

Richard Davenport
Ed Aston

Richard Curl
Nathan Hilton

Tim Sayers

Tom Simons
Joshua Abladey

Athlete

Benjamin Higgins
Daniel Barry
Michael Skee
Thomas Newton
Luke Morgan
Adam Scott
Paige Haines

T26 Event T26 400m MEN Semis
First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T47

University

Loughborough
Birmingham
Sheffield Hallam
Edge Hill

Bath

Leeds Met Carnegie
Brunel

University

Loughborough
Manchester
Essex

Robert Gordon
Swansea

Leeds

De Montfort

CBP: Paul McKee Crewe & Alsager 45.92s 2000

Semi  Posn Bib
1
426
439
453
1673
450
405
430
385

cONOUT A WN R

Semi  Posn Bib
2
444
395
1698
423
95
427
417
443

ONOUL A WN R

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Richard Davenport
Matthew Quine
lain Bray

Dan Cash

Patrick Palmer
Harry Doran
Martin Ferguson
Peter Morgan

Athlete

Sean Watson
Patrick North

Phil Norfolk
Benjamin Higgins
Jonothan Hornblow
Daniel Barry

Dan Williams
Martyn Paterson

University

Loughborough
Sheffield

UwiIC
Loughborough
UC Birmingham
Edge Hill
Newcastle

Bath

University

Strathclyde

Brunel
Loughborough
Loughborough
UWIC

Manchester

Leeds Met Carnegie
Stirling

Perf

48.81
49.45
50.71
50.84
51.00
51.67
DNF

Perf

49.98
50.01
50.55
51.73
52.91
53.46
DNS

Perf

47.97
48.75
48.94
49.01
49.63
50.30
50.41
50.48

Perf

48.51
48.57
48.68
48.82
49.66
50.42
50.88
51.12

@) track

Remarks

Remarks

02/05/2010 12:40
03 May 2010 12:10

Remarks

Remarks

2 o 0P

Page 10 of 56



= BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010 t k
= 1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM @ rac

74
Semi Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3
1 459 Luke Lennon Ford Wolverhampton 48.76 Q
2 388 Ed Aston Birmingham 49.12 Q
3 384 lan Garioch Aberdeen 49.21
4 416 Dickie Davies Leeds 50.06
5 428 Wayne Ashall Manchester 50.60
6 409 Michael Skee Essex 53.20
7 228 Sebastian Tully- Middleton Birmingham City DNF
8 11  Sven Knipphals Bournemouth DQ
T47 Event T47 400m MEN FINAL 03/05/2010 12:10
CBP: Paul McKee Crewe & Alsager 45.92s 2000
FINAL Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks Points
1 459 Luke Lennon Ford Wolverhampton 47.48 8
2 426 Richard Davenport Loughborough 47.72 7
3 423 Benjamin Higgins Loughborough 48.43 6
4 444 Sean Watson Strathclyde 48.56 5
5 1698 Phil Norfolk Loughborough 48.63
6 388 Ed Aston Birmingham 48.84 3
7 439 Matthew Quine Sheffield 49.00 2
8 395 Patrick North Brunel DNF
T9 Event T9 800m MEN Heats 01/05/2010 14:45
First 3 in each heat and 3 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T22 02 May 2010 11:30
CBP: Simon Lees Loughborough 1.47.78s 2001
Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1 Manual Timing
1 582 Chris Smith Birmingham 01:56.7 Q
2 540 Gareth Wiltshire uwic 01:56.8 Q
3 576 Cameron Strachan Aberdeen 01:57.5 Q
4 619 Andrejs Safars Medway 01:57.7
5 579 Matt Emery Bath 01:59.0
6 595 Jordan Wildrianne Chester (Chester) 01:59.8
7 614 Simon Dearden Leeds Met Carnegie 02:01.4
8 603 Clark Roberts Edge Hill 02:09.4
9 637 Gavin Lewis St Mary's DNS
Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2 Manual Timing
1 425 Paul Goodall Loughborough 01:55.2 Q
2 616 Kieran Flannery Loughborough 01:55.2 Q
3 641 Allan Ramsay Strathclyde 01:55.2 Q
4 605 Myles Edwards Edinburgh Napier 01:55.6 q
5 623 Jonathan Hiorns Nottingham 01:57.1
6 638 Mitch Goose St Mary's 01:57.4
7 611 Elliot Jackson Leeds 02:01.0
8 590 Dean Godbold Buckinghamshire New 02:06.5
9 754  Phil Moore Northumbria 02:09.0

03/05/2010 14:56 Page 11 of 56



(%e.

Heat Posn Bib
3
617
620
650
518
635
589
653
629
580

O oONOOUDE WNBR

Heat Posn Bib
4
600
618
531
625
513
399
642
402

cONOUT D WN R

Heat Posn Bib
5
584
651
654
593
599
621
643
596

ONOO UL A WN R

Heat Posn Bib
6
630
577
639
410
604
408
403
648

cONOUT A WN R

03/05/2010 14:56

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

Oliver Blake
Andy Richardson
Nico Constanti
James Meadows
William Ganley
Richard Larsen
Nick Houghton
Martin Shelley
Matt Davison

Athlete

Owen Walpole
Robbie Schofield
Matt Parsley
Chris Mcgurk
Nick Bates

Paige Haines
Kevin Cornes
Hafiz Olushekan

Athlete

Mike Salter
Tom Marley
Ben Sharman
Sam Dobin
Jack Hillier
Lewis Tatt

Charlie Easthaugh

Dave Freeman
Athlete

Oliver Heeks
James Joy
Omar Mansour
Daniel Strang
Ross Finlayson
Dale Powell
Tom Love

Dean Goodman

University

Loughborough
Newcastle
UWIC

Exeter
Southampton
Brunel
Warwick
Portsmouth
Bedfordshire

University

Durham
Loughborough
Sheffield Hallam
Oxford

Brunel

De Montfort
Strathclyde

East Anglia

University

Birmingham
UWIC
Wolverhampton
Cambridge
Durham
Newcastle
Surrey

Coventry

University

Portsmouth
Aberdeen
St Mary's
Exeter
Edinburgh
Essex

East Anglia
UWIC

Perf
Manual Timing
01:57.6
01:58.0
01:58.2
01:58.4
01:59.7
02:00.2
02:01.6
02:15.6
DNS

Perf
Manual Timing
01:55.9
01:56.1
01:56.4
01:56.5
01:58.1
01:59.3
02:01.8
02:16.5

Perf
Manual Timing
01:56.8
01:57.3
01:57.4
01:57.6
02:00.1
02:00.5
02:02.2
02:09.7

Perf
Manual Timing
01:56.1
01:56.3
01:57.7
01:58.2
02:02.0
02:05.4
DNS
DNF

@) track

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

jolyolye
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Heat Posn Bib
7
581
592
632
626
609
636
631
652

cONOOUT D WN R

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

Andrew Stanton

Rory Graham-Watson
James Russell

Dane Austin

Josh Moss

Davey Platt

Scott Anderson

Chris Melbourne

T22 Event T22 800m MEN Semis
First 2 in each semi and 2 Fastest Losers to Finals T53

University

Birmingham
Cambridge
Sheffield Hallam
Oxford
Hertfordshire

St Mary's

Queen Margaret
Warwick

CBP: Simon Lees Loughborough 1.47.78s 2001

Semi  Posn Bib
1
618
630
651
617
581
605
576
639

ONOOUL A WN R

Semi  Posn Bib
2
540
425
592
620
584
609
531
654

cONOUT D WN R

Semi  Posn Bib
3
616
582
600
650
626
577
632
641

ONOU A WN R

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Robbie Schofield
Oliver Heeks

Tom Marley
Oliver Blake
Andrew Stanton
Myles Edwards
Cameron Strachan
Omar Mansour

Athlete

Gareth Wiltshire

Paul Goodall

Rory Graham-Watson
Andy Richardson
Mike Salter

Josh Moss

Matt Parsley

Ben Sharman

Athlete

Kieran Flannery
Chris Smith
Owen Walpole
Nico Constanti
Dane Austin
James Joy
James Russell
Allan Ramsay

University

Loughborough
Portsmouth
uwic
Loughborough
Birmingham
Edinburgh Napier
Aberdeen

St Mary's

University

UWIC
Loughborough
Cambridge
Newcastle
Birmingham
Hertfordshire
Sheffield Hallam
Wolverhampton

University

Loughborough
Birmingham
Durham

uwic

Oxford
Aberdeen
Sheffield Hallam
Strathclyde

Perf
Manual Timing
01:53.1
01:53.2
01:53.8
01:54.0
01:54.9
01:56.0
02:01.8
02:04.5

Perf

1:53.74
1:53.93
1:54.10
1:54.22
1:56.22
1:57.40
1:58.64
2:01.10

Perf

1:53.67
1:53.79
1:54.28
1:56.76
1:57.97
2:01.03
2:02.54
DNF

Perf

1:56.51
1:56.59
1:56.70
1:58.27
1:58.34
1:59.20
1:59.21
1:59.22

@) track

Remarks

o0 000

02/05/2010
03 May 2010

Remarks

o0 PO

Remarks

Remarks

11:30
13:10
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

T53 Event T53 800m MEN FINAL

CBP Simon Lees Loughborough 1:47.78s 2001

FINAL Posn

ONOOUL A WN R

Bib

425
651
616
630
617
582
540
618

Athlete

Paul Goodall
Tom Marley
Kieran Flannery
Oliver Heeks
Oliver Blake
Chris Smith
Gareth Wiltshire
Robbie Schofield

T2 Event T2 1500m MEN Heats
First 5 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T34

University

Loughborough
uwic
Loughborough
Portsmouth
Loughborough
Birmingham
uwic
Loughborough

CBP: Gareth Turnbull Loughborough 3.42.18s 2001

Heat Posn
1

O oONOOUE WN R

R el el
A WN RO

Heat Posn
2

OCoONOOUTDE WN R

Rl el e
B WNRERO

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib

776
715
721
733
773
1667
735
613
1744
765
764
759
767
734

Bib

710
716
771
780
769
749
760
777
724
736
742
726
768
732

Athlete

Jonathan Taylor
James Wilkinson
Robert Heaney
Dougie Selman
Tommy Carroll
Andrew Mariani
David Gibbon
Graham Hogg
Michael Kershaw
James Kraft
Thomas Beedell
Max Prien

John Wright
Dan Mulhare

Athlete

James Mills
Joseph Durrant
Tim Burt

leuan Thomas
Tom Cunningham
Matt Sullivan
Gavin Massingham
Russ Best
Thomas Heslop
Daniel Price
James Hogg
Daniel Worley
Jonathan Todd
Robert Jowett

University

Teesside
Birmingham
Brunel

Edinburgh

St Mary's
Loughborough
Essex

Leeds Met Carnegie
UWIC

Sheffield Hallam
Roehampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Edinburgh Napier

University

Bath
Birmingham

St Mary's

Uwic

St Andrews
Loughborough
Queen's, Belfast
Teesside
Cambridge
Exeter

Kent

Chester (Chester)
Southampton
Edge Hill

Perf

1:56.10
1:56.24
1:56.52
1:56.70
1:56.89
1:56.89
1:57.15
1:59.10

Perf

03:53.26
03:53.30
03:53.52
03:53.99
03:54.39
03:54.73
03:56.52
03:57.38
03:57.63
04:02.48
04:03.88
04:06.93
04:27.58
DNS

Perf

03:58.15
03:58.52
03:59.03
03:59.13
03:59.28
03:59.29
04:00.60
04:04.27
04:05.81
04:10.95
04:11.69
04:32.98
DNS
DNS

@) track

03/05/2010

Remarks

01/05/2010
02 May 2010

Remarks

o000 00P0LPO

Remarks

oLOoPLOP

13:10

Points

(62 e I N o]

N W

10:40
16:30
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Heat Posn
3

O oONOOUDE WNBR

R el e
H W N O

Heat Posn
4

[
NPBwWwoNU &~ WN PR

el il
B WN

Bib

709
713
750
757
772
717
778
728
754
766
730
746
763
743

Bib

714
756
770
748
718
737
755
711
753
591
729
727
761
722

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

James Shane
Daniel Clorley
Robert Hodges
Luke Caldwell
Tom Comerford
Andrew Woods
Michael Mcmanus
Matthew White
Phil Moore
Nathan Elliot
Fred Hamlin
Nathan Riding
Paul Pollock
Matt Hage

Athlete

Harry Harper
Andrew Heyes
Adam Clarke
Gary Bradbury
Stephen Mitchell
Jack Bancroft
Tom Crowley
Thomas Bryant
Phil Edge
Declan Murray
Ed Casey

Tom Delaney
James O'Hare
Daniel Graham

T34 Event T34 1500m MEN Semis
First 5 in each Semi Final and 2 Fastest Losers to Finals T57

University

Anglia Ruskin
Birmingham
Loughborough
Oxford

St Mary's

Bristol

University of the Arts
Dundee
Northumbria
Sheffield Hallam
Durham

Liverpool John Moores
Queen's, Belfast
Leeds

University

Birmingham
Oxford

St Mary's
Loughborough
Bristol

Exeter
Nottingham
Bath
Northumbria
Cambridge
Durham
Coventry
Queen's, Belfast
Buckinghamshire New

CBP: Gareth Turnbull Loughborough 3.42.18s 2001

Semi  Posn
1

OCoONOOUDE WNER

el =
N = O

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib

776
709
721
715
713
773
750
757
772
733
1744
1667

Athlete

Jonathan Taylor
James Shane
Robert Heaney
James Wilkinson
Daniel Clorley
Tommy Carroll
Robert Hodges
Luke Caldwell
Tom Comerford
Dougie Selman
Michael Kershaw
Andrew Mariani

University

Teesside
Anglia Ruskin
Brunel
Birmingham
Birmingham
St Mary's
Loughborough
Oxford

St Mary's
Edinburgh
uwic
Loughborough

Perf

03:58.29
03:58.38
03:58.57
03:58.66
03:59.70
04:00.40
04:07.52
04:08.25
04:14.78
04:15.78
04:32.26
DNS
DNS
DNF

Perf

03:57.12
03:57.16
03:57.27
03:57.44
03:57.64
03:58.01
04:09.78
04:10.83
04:17.38
04:25.04
04:29.51
04:45.02
DNS
DNS

Perf

3:51.45
3:51.70
3:51.80
3:52.03
3:53.31
3:53.43
3:53.63
3:57.77
3:58.95
4:01.62
4:05.75
4:11.97

@) track

Remarks

LOoPLPOLL

Remarks

oLOPLLOLP

02/05/2010 16:30
03 May 2010 13:50

Remarks

o O0POOLPLPO
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Semi  Posn
2

O oONOOUDE WNBR

R R
N = O

Bib

716
710
748
771
714
756
718
613
735
770
769
780

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

Joseph Durrant
James Mills

Gary Bradbury
Tim Burt

Harry Harper
Andrew Heyes
Stephen Mitchell
Graham Hogg
David Gibbon
Adam Clarke
Tom Cunningham
leuan Thomas

T57 Event T57 1500m MEN FINAL
CBP: Gareth Turnbull Loughborough 3.42.18s 2001

FINAL Posn

O oONOOUE WN R

(eSS
N - O

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib

709
776
715
710
748
716
721
713
750
714
773
771

Athlete

James Shane
Jonathan Taylor
James Wilkinson
James Mills
Gary Bradbury
Joseph Durrant
Robert Heaney
Daniel Clorley
Robert Hodges
Harry Harper
Tommy Carroll
Tim Burt

University

Birmingham
Bath
Loughborough
St Mary's
Birmingham
Oxford

Bristol

Leeds Met Carnegie
Essex

St Mary's

St Andrews
uwiIcC

University

Anglia Ruskin
Teesside
Birmingham
Bath
Loughborough
Birmingham
Brunel
Birmingham
Loughborough
Birmingham
St Mary's

St Mary's

Perf

3:56.39
3:56.44
3:56.86
3:57.02
3:57.05
3:57.37
3:57.75
3:57.77
3:59.46
4:00.44
4:01.81
4:04.54

Perf

3:50.50
3:50.74
3:51.64
3:52.42
3:52.43
3:52.78
3:54.00
3:56.70
3:57.01
4:00.94
4:03.60
DNF

@) track

Remarks

LPOLLLL

03/05/2010

Remarks

13:50

Points

N WA UIO N
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

T13 Event T13 5000m MEN Heat 1
First 5 in each heat and 6 Fastest Losers to Final T41

CBP: Mark Scrutton London 13.50.8s 1985

Heat Posn Bib
1

1 779
2 853
3 876
4 751
5 892
6 880
7 893
8 1702
9 852
10 870
11 885
12 845
13 862
14 889
15 903
16 856
17 854
18 848
19 846
20 886

Heat Posn Bib
2

1 850
2 863
3 891
4 884
5 950
6 857
7 1705
8 1664
9 894
10 881
11 888
12 731
13 872
14 904
15 847
16 868
17 849
18 895
19 763
20 780

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Adam Bitchell
Nick Goolab
Peter Street
Chris Parr
Rory Chesser
lan Kimpton

Stuart Huntington

Seb Foy

Daniel Cliffe
Alex Bellew
Chris Holmes
Ross Fulton
Alex Davy
Harry Gilham
Daniel Claus
Chris Hepworth
Peter Northall
Alan Metcalfe
Andy Cabot
Andrew Agnew

Athlete
Alex Tovey

Matthew Proctor
Ronnie Sparke

Alex Bruce-Littlewood

Carl Smith

Jack Tyler

Steve Emery
Alex Wall-Clarke
Paul Leck
Anupam Das
Daniel Brewer
Alec Beaney
Ben Russell
Luke Lambourne
Jake Waldron
Tom Humphrey
Sanigo Martyn
Phil Hurst

Paul Pollock
leuan Thomas

University

uwic
Birmingham
Loughborough
Newcastle

St Mary's
Nottingham
St Mary's
Loughborough
Birmingham
Leeds
Portsmouth
Aberdeen
Durham
Sheffield
Warwick
Brunel

Bristol
Bedfordshire
Bangor
Queen's, Belfast

University

Birmingham
Durham

St Mary's
Portsmouth
Birmingham
Brunel
Loughborough
Loughborough
Strathclyde
Oxford
Sheffield

East Anglia
Liverpool
Warwick

Bath

Exeter
Bedfordshire
Sunderland
Queen's, Belfast
uwic

Perf

14:55.49
14:55.58
14:55.75
14:56.41
14:56.45
14:57.09
15:00.68
15:07.91
15:12.45
15:47.18
15:48.62
16:01.57
16:10.35
16:12.88
16:13.98
16:48.02
16:57.02
17:15.00
19:58.31
DNF

Perf

14:49.32
14:49.76
14:50.40
14:50.82
14:51.22
14:52.44
14:52.78
14:53.78
14:54.47
15:56.29
15:59.10
16:04.18
16:08.63
16:14.47
16:59.17
17:30.62
18:36.41
DNS
DNS
DNS

@) track

01/05/2010
03 May 2010

Remarks

o OO0PLPLO

Remarks

000 pPO0POOPP

16:30
10:20
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

T41 Event T41 5000m MEN FINAL

FINAL

T21 EventT2110,000m MEN 'B' FINAL
CBP: lan Hamer Heriot Watt 28.30.0s 1991

FINAL
1

03/05/2010 14:56

CBP: Mark Scrutton London 13.50.8s 1985

Posn

[
NPBhwoNOU~WN PR

e el el o
ouh wN

Posn

OCoONOOUDE WNER

PR R R R R R
NoubhwNRO

Bib Athlete

853 Nick Goolab

892 Rory Chesser
1705 Steve Emery

779 Adam Bitchell
850 Alex Tovey

863 Matthew Proctor
876 Peter Street

751 Chris Parr

880 lan Kimpton

893 Stuart Huntington
950 Carl Smith

884 Alex Bruce-Littlewood

1664 Alex Wall-Clarke
857 Jack Tyler

894 Paul Leck

891 Ronnie Sparke

Bib Athlete

986 Mike Kallenburg
966 Will Ferguson
736 Daniel Price
967 Matthew Grace
969 Andrew Kaighin
971 Andrew Pickett
978 Tim Carter

603 Clark Roberts
973 Chris Gill

965 Jack Haynes
962 Nick Little

955 Glen Butler
951 Jack Swallow
946 Angus Mackay
959 Nick Earl

976 David Taylor
964 Will Cullen

University

Birmingham
St Mary's
Loughborough
uwic
Birmingham
Durham
Loughborough
Newcastle
Nottingham
St Mary's
Birmingham
Portsmouth
Loughborough
Brunel
Strathclyde

St Mary's

University

uwic

Imperial

Exeter

Leeds Met Carnegie
Liverpool
Loughborough
Sheffield

Edge Hill

Newcastle

Hull

Essex

Canterbury Christ Church
Birmingham
Bangor

East Anglia

Oxford

Exeter

Perf

14:40.19
14:43.39
14:54.96
14:57.06
14:57.68
14:59.36
15:02.50
15:04.58
15:06.35
15:08.89
15:10.28
15:19.04
15:20.16
15:24.25
15:31.89
DNF

Perf

32:46.62
32:57.14
34:10.37
34:42.39
34:48.74
35:26.99
35:46.77
36:10.83
37:35.56
39:34.10
39:55.64
43:53.90
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

@) track

03/05/2010 10:20
Remarks Points

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1
02/05/2010 10:50
Remarks Points
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T29 EventT29 10,000m MEN 'A' FINAL
CBP: lan Hamer Heriot Watt 28.30.0s 1991

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

FINAL Posn Bib Athlete

1

952 Joshua Lilly
988 Phillip Hinch
974 Thomas Cornthwaite
897 Craig Hopkins
782 Tom Marshall
1702 Seb Foy
977 Josh Guilmant
984 Martin Graham

[
NPBhwoNUsWN PR

=
w N

982 Neil Philips
980 Carl Goose
947 Rob Samuel

979 Matthew Bennett

981 Luke Allen

e el
o N WU D

T24 Event T24 110m Hurdles MEN Heats

959 Nick Earl

946 Angus Mackay
861 James Trollope
954 Paolo Natali
961 Gary Priestly

University

Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Northumbria
Swansea

UWIC
Loughborough
Oxford Brookes
Strathclyde

St Mary's

St Mary's
Bangor
Southampton
St Mary's

East Anglia
Bangor
Coventry
Cambridge
Edge Hill

First 3 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T54

CBP: David Hughes Sheffield Hallam 13.82s 2005

Heat Posn Bib
1
170
167
192
173
180
186
189
187

ONOOUT A WN R

Heat Posn Bib
2

179

166

193

172

185

188
184

CONOOU S WN R

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Lawrence Clarke
Joseph Hylton
Francis Baker
Matt George
Michael Holden
Oliver Stogdale

Geoffrey Beresford

Lewis Stead
Athlete

David Feeney
Chris Wakeford
Edirin Okoro
Matt Field

Josh Gilbert

1094 Mike Sweeney

Matthew Shaw
Andrew Storey

University

Bristol

Bath

UwIC

Brunel
Loughborough
Oxford

St Andrews
Sheffield Hallam

University

Loughborough
Bath
Wolverhampton
Brunel

Oxford
Birmingham
Sheffield Hallam
Newcastle

Perf

30:33.09
30:42.79
30:53.63
30:54.11
31:26.61
31:39.82
31:46.44
31:46.80
31:50.72
32:05.25
32:16.49
32:28.24
32:49.49
33:01.58
37:07.11
DNS
DNF
DNF

Perf

13.98
14.97
15.05
15.28
15.51
16.09
17.21
18.95

Perf

15.08
15.20
15.25
15.52
16.29
16.54
17.13
18.77

@) track

02/05/2010

Remarks

02/05/2010
03 May 2010

Remarks

o 00O

Remarks

jolyely o)

13:45

Points

R NWR U N ®

11:55
13;20

+0.0 m/s

-2.9m/s
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= BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010 t k
= 1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM @ rac

4%0.

T54 Event T54 110m Hurdles MEN FINAL 03/05/2010 13:20
CBP: David Hughes Sheffield Hallam 13.82s 2005
Semi Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks Points
1
1 170 Lawrence Clarke Bristol 13.85 8
2 167 Joseph Hylton Bath 14.70 7
3 179 David Feeney Loughborough 14.80 6
4 192 Francis Baker UwiIcC 14.88 5
5 166 Chris Wakeford Bath 15.28 4
6 173 Matt George Brunel 15.41 3
7 193 Edirin Okoro Wolverhampton DNS
8 180 Michael Holden Loughborough DNF
T6 Event T6 400m Hurdles MEN Heats 01/05/2010 13:30
First 3 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Heats T20 02 May 2010 10:30
CBP: Chris Rawlinson Loughborough 50.29s 1999
Heat Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1 Race manually timed
1 524 Nial Flannery Loughborough 53.0 Q
2 508 Simon Merrill Bath 53.1 Q
3 531 Matt Parsley Sheffield Hallam 57.4 Q
4 518 James Meadows Exeter 58.3 q
5 186 Oliver Stogdale Oxford 58.7
6 412 Tom Roberts Hull 59.1
7 528 Daryl Martin Nottingham Trent DNS
Heat Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2 Race manually timed
1 517 Martin Lipton Edinburgh 54.2 Q
2 522 Matt Threadgold Loughborough 54.9 Q
3 1745 Mike Haslett uwic 55.6 Q
4 511 Chris Stubbings Brunel 58.1 q
5 1613 Dan Wright Birmingham 59.6
6 535 Jack Cooper Surrey 60.2
7 184 Andrew Storey Newcastle 67.0
Heat Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3
1 530 Steven Garrett Sheffield 53.9 Q
2 512 Jordan Aromasodu Brunel 55.8 Q
3 1677 Gareth Morris Loughborough 56.5 Q
4 527 David Dempsey Newcastle 57.5 q
5 516 Alec Wing East London 58.4
6 514 Andrew Lomas Cambridge 59.8
Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
4
1 521 James Wright Leeds Met Carnegie 55.5 Q
2 166 Chris Wakeford Bath 55.9 Q
3 532 Richard Curl Sheffield Hallam 56.1 Q
4 539 Antoni Davis-Phillip uwiIC 56.5 q
5 241 Eamonn Katter Cambridge 58.3 q
6 519 Chris Lowe Hull 61.3

03/05/2010 14:56
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T20 Event T20 400m Hurdles MEN Semis

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

First 3 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T39

CBP: Chris Rawlinson Loughborough 50.29s 1999

Semi  Posn
1

ONOOUL A WN R

Semi  Posn
2

ONOUT A WN R

T39 Event T39 400m Hurdles MEN FINAL
CBP: Chris Rawlinson Loughborough 50.29s 1999

FINAL Posn

cONOUT A WN R

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib

524

508

521

166
1745
539

518

531

Bib

517
530
1677
522
512
532
527
511

Bib

524

508

530

517

166
1745
1677
521

Athlete

Nial Flannery
Simon Merrill
James Wright

Chris Wakeford
Mike Haslett
Antoni Davis-Phillip
James Meadows
Matt Parsley

Athlete

Martin Lipton
Steven Garrett
Gareth Morris
Matt Threadgold
Jordan Aromasodu
Richard Curl

David Dempsey
Chris Stubbings

Athlete

Nial Flannery
Simon Merrill
Steven Garrett
Martin Lipton
Chris Wakeford
Mike Haslett
Gareth Morris
James Wright

University

Loughborough
Bath

Leeds Met Carnegie
Bath

uwic

uwiC

Exeter

Sheffield Hallam

University

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Loughborough
Loughborough
Brunel

Sheffield Hallam
Newcastle
Brunel

University

Loughborough

Bath

Sheffield

Edinburgh

Bath

UwicC
Loughborough
Leeds Met Carnegie

Perf

53.98
54.12
54.50
54.99
55.27
55.63
63.22
DNF

Perf

53.66
54.46
54.82
55.54
56.62
57.07
57.33
58.60

Perf

52.73
53.17
53.39
53.51
54.35
55.52
58.19
DNF

@) track

02/05/2010
03 May 2010

Remarks

o0 O0O0P

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

03/05/2010

Remarks

10:30
10:00

10:00

Points

N W s U o N
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T10 Event T10 3000m S/c MEN Heats

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

First 5 in each heat and 6 Fastest Losers to Final T44

CBP: Andrew Franklin Manchester 8.45.14s 2001

Heat Posn
1

O oONOOUE WN R

R
N - O

Heat Posn
2

[
NPBwWwoNU A~ WNPR

[EEY
N

T44 Event T44 3000m S/c MEN FINAL
CBP: Andrew Franklin Manchester 8.45.14s 2001

FINAL Posn

OCoONOOUTDE WN R

e T el o e
O WNRERO

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib

1045
1047
1036
1021
959

1040
1034
434

1041
1018
1032
1027

Bib

1016
975
1048
1046
1054
775
864
1039
1033
726
745
946

Bib

1016
1048
1047
975
1036
1046
959
1054
1021
775
1034
864
1041
1040
434
1045

Athlete

Alex Flynn

Sam Bradley
Adam Peers
Matt Jackson
Nick Earl

Colin Palmer
Phil Bolton
Nick Bosley
Alan Chetwynd
Stefan Emery
Michael Robbins
Grant Twist

Athlete

Ben Nagy

David Bruce
Tom Wade

Jo Wade

Andy Sheridan
Tom Bowerman
Josh Entwistle
Kris Axon

Olafur Margeirsson

Daniel Worley
Stuart King
Angus Mackay

Athlete

Ben Nagy

Tom Wade
Sam Bradley
David Bruce
Adam Peers

Jo Wade

Nick Earl

Andy Sheridan
Matt Jackson
Tom Bowerman
Phil Bolton
Josh Entwistle
Alan Chetwynd
Colin Palmer
Nick Bosley
Alex Flynn

University

St Mary's

St Mary's
Loughborough
Birmingham

East Anglia
Nottingham

Leeds Met Carnegie
Oxford Brookes
Oxford
Bedfordshire
Exeter

Canterbury Christ Church

University

Bath

Oxford

St Mary's

St Mary's
Warwick
Swansea

East Anglia
Newcastle

Exeter

Chester (Chester)
Leeds Met Carnegie
Bangor

University

Bath

St Mary's

St Mary's
Oxford
Loughborough
St Mary's

East Anglia
Warwick
Birmingham
Swansea

Leeds Met Carnegie
East Anglia
Oxford
Nottingham
Oxford Brookes
St Mary's

Perf

9:53.70
9:54.23
9:54.68
9:55.76
10:02.04
10:10.54
10:13.52
10:27.92
10:29.80
10:49.93
11:36.76
DNS

Perf

9:51.08

10:06.16
10:07.52
10:07.93
10:08.33
10:14.90
10:23.57
10:41.52
10:42.74
10:48.50
11:09.07
11:28.40

Perf

9:15.79
9:17.72
9:23.55
9:25.73
9:30.30
9:31.30
9:58.86
10:01.61
10:07.45
10:13.42
10:21.08
10:22.38
10:51.47
DNS
DNF
DNF

@) track

01/05/2010 15:25
03 May 2010 11:20
Remarks
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
q
q
q
q
Remarks
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
q
q
03/05/2010 11:20
Remarks Points
8
7
6
5
4
2
1

Page 22 of 56



= BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010 t k
= 1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM @ rac

&
T35 Event T35 4 x 100m MEN Heats 02/05/2010 16:50
8 fastest to the Final T59 03 May 2010 14:10

CBP: Bath 40.69s 2007

Heat Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1
1 Lou Loughborough 44.02 Q
2 BAT Bath 4431 Q
3 EXE Exeter 45.26 q
4 WAR Warwick 47.79
5 NOR Northumbria DNS
6 HAL Sheffield Hallam DQ
Heat Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2
1 WwOL Wolverhampton 43.05 Q
2 POR Portsmouth 44.38 Q
3 UWE UWE 45.37
4 LEE Leeds 47.13
5 BIR Birmingham DNF
6 MID Middlesex DQ
Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3
1 LMC Leeds Met Carnegie 42.67 Q
2 uwli uwiIcC 43.39 Q
3 SHE Sheffield 45.19 q
4 NEW Newcastle 46.31
5 BRU Brunel DQ
T59 Event T59 4 x 100m MEN FINAL 03/05/2010 14:10

CBP: Bath 40.69s 2007

FINAL Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks Points
1 LMC Leeds Met Carnegie 42.55 8
2 WOL Wolverhampton 42.57 7
3 BAT Bath 43.42 6
4 LOU Loughborough 43.57 5
5 POR Portsmouth 45.66 4
6 UwiI UwiC DNF
7 EXE Exeter DNF
8 SHE Sheffield DQ

03/05/2010 14:56 Page 23 of 56



= BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010 t k
= 1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM @ rac

/4
&
T37 Event T37 4 x 400m MEN Heats 02/05/2010 17:25
Fastest 8 qualify to the Final T61 03 May 2010 14:30

CBP: Loughborough 3.10.2s 1997

Heat Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1
1 uwli uwiIcC 3:23.80 Q
2 LMC Leeds Met Carnegie 3:25.04 Q
3 NEW Newcastle 3:25.41 Q
4 BRU Brunel 3:27.05 Q
5 DUR Durham 3:33.71
6 NOR Northumbria 3:48.35
Heat Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2
1 Lou Loughborough 3:15.80 Q
2 BIR Birmingham 3:25.37 Q
3 POR Portsmouth 3:28.32
4 EDG Edge Hill 3:33.32
5 LEE Leeds 3:40.75
6 SWA Swansea DNS
Heat Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3
1 MAN Manchester 3:26.11 Q
2 BAT Bath 3:26.20 Q
3 HAL Sheffield Hallam 3:27.30
4 WAR Warwick 3:35.36
5 HUL Hull 3:45.99
6 EXE Exeter DQ
T61 Event T61 4 x 400m MEN FINAL 03/05/2010 14:30

CBP: Loughborough 3.10.2s 1997

FINAL Posn  Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks Points

1 Lou Loughborough 3:13.70 8
2 BIR Birmingham 3:19.74 7
3 uwi uwic 3:21.63 6
4 MAN Manchester 3:24.50 5
5 LMC Leeds Met Carnegie 3:24.81 4
6 BAT Bath 3:26.10 3
7 BRU Brunel 3:30.07 2
8 NEW Newcastle DQ

03/05/2010 14:56 Page 24 of 56



T5

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Event T5 100m WOMEN Heats
First 3 in each heat and 3 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T12

Heat
1

Heat
2

Heat
3

Heat
4

03/05/2010 14:56

CBP: Abi Oyepitan Brunel 11.48s 2001

Posn

oNOOUV A, WN PR

Posn

O NOOU A WN R

Posn

NoubhwNPR

Posn

NoubhwNPR

Bib

142
121
153
152
1792
124
103
130

Bib

160
104
136
105
340
126
129
117

Bib

131
120
122
146
148
118
137

Bib

138
156
147
127
144
123
158

Athlete

Kayo Titiloye
Kadeena Cox
Hannah Bird

Suki Cirillo
Rebecca Wilcock
Ruth Mckellar
Janet Abladey
Holly Buckenham

Athlete

Susanna Banjo
Susan Tengatenga
Lisa Revitt

Nicola Campbell
Helena Corbin
Karen Jane Smith
Alex Hope

Carly Beattie

Athlete

Annabelle Lewis
Katryna Hardcastle
Alice Robins

Amy Markey

Eleanor Gatehouse
Tamica Mignott
Fleurimonde Ouedraogo

Athlete

Emily Diamond
Emily Martin
Rachel Davidson
Lauren Searles
Lily Blake

Nikki Smith
Sarah Goff

University

Manchester
Coventry
Sheffield Hallam
Sheffield

Brunel

East Anglia
Aberdeen
Gloucestershire

University

UC Birmingham
Aberdeen

Leeds Met Carnegie
Abertay

Exeter

Edge Hill
Gloucestershire
Buckinghamshire New

University

Hull

Chester (Chester)
Durham

Northumbria

Oxford
Buckinghamshire New
Liverpool John Moores

University

Loughborough
St Mary's
Northumbria
Exeter
Newcastle
East Anglia
Swansea

Perf
+0.4m/s
12.47
12.55
12.57
12.77
13.12
13.38
13.66
13.94

Perf
-0.7m/s
12.46
12.89
12.95
13.18
13.63
14.53
14.70
12.47

Perf
+2.2m/s
12.02
12.83
13.05
13.29
13.46
14.14
DNS

Perf
+0.7m/s
12.00
12.36
12.66
12.96
13.38
13.72
14.59

@€ track

12:50
15:50

01/05/2010
01 May 2010

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

S e
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/4
Heat Posn
5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Heat Posn
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Heat Posn
7
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bib

114
140
110
165
151
135
149

Bib

157
113
107
134
154
155
125

Bib

164
106
161
360
109
112
150

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

Charlotte Allee
Mica Nottingham
Rebecca Williams
Ovgu Adatas
Lorraine Bobb
Katherine Appleton
Natalie Christopher

Athlete

Margaret Adeoye

Amy Godsell

Natasha Risman

Remel Okeke-Wickham
Laura Creighton
Jennifer Dunn

Hannah Roberts

Athlete

Abbi Tyson
Deborah Flemming
Shelley Revitt

Katy Lord

Emma Stokes

Katie Hogg

Tara Goodbody

T12 Event T12 100m WOMEN Semis
First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T26 From Heats T5

University

Brunel
Loughborough
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Royal Holloway
Leeds Met Carnegie
Oxford

University

Surrey

Brunel

Bath

Leeds

Sheffield Hallam
St Andrews
Edge Hill

University

Wolverhampton
Bath

UWE

Newcastle
Birmingham
Brighton

Oxford Brookes

CBP: Abi Oyepitan Brunel 11.48s 2001

Semi  Posn
1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib

138
160
106
142
107
120
161
1792

Athlete

Emily Diamond
Susanna Banjo
Deborah Flemming
Kayo Titiloye
Natasha Risman
Katryna Hardcastle
Shelley Revitt
Rebecca Wilcock

University

Loughborough
UC Birmingham
Bath
Manchester

Bath

Chester (Chester)
UWE

Brunel

Perf
+0.7m/s
12.33
12.33
12.39
13.13
13.20
13.32
13.46

Perf
-2.7m/s
12.17
12.30
12.93
13.26
13.37
13.51
13.97

Perf
+1.1m/s
12.25
12.61
12.94
13.18
13.19
13.46
15.96

Perf
-1.1m/s
11.91
12.24
12.48
12.58
12.78
12.95
12.98
13.26

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

01/05/2010
01 May 2010

Remarks

@€ track

16:15
15:50
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Semi
2

Semi
3

Posn

oNOOUV A WN R

Posn

NOoO b, wN R

Bib

131
113
114
147
104
136
127
121

Bib

157
164
140
156
110
153
152
122

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

Annabelle Lewis
Amy Godsell
Charlotte Allee
Rachel Davidson
Susan Tengatenga
Lisa Revitt

Lauren Searles
Kadeena Cox

Athlete

Margaret Adeoye
Abbi Tyson

Mica Nottingham
Emily Martin
Rebecca Williams
Hannah Bird

Suki Cirillo

Alice Robins

T15 Event T15 100m WOMEN FINAL
CBP: Abi Oyepitan Brunel 11.48s 2001

Semi
1

Posn

coONO U~ WN B

Bib

157
138
113
131
164
160
140
156

Athlete

Margaret Adeoye
Emily Diamond
Amy Godsell
Annabelle Lewis
Abbi Tyson
Susanna Banjo
Mica Nottingham
Emily Martin

T32 Event T32 200m WOMEN Heats
First 3 in each heat and 6 Fastest Losers to Semi Final T43

University

Hull

Brunel

Brunel

Northumbria
Aberdeen

Leeds Met Carnegie
Exeter

Coventry

University

Surrey
Wolverhampton
Loughborough
St Mary's
Birmingham
Sheffield Hallam
Sheffield
Durham

University

Surrey
Loughborough
Brunel

Hull
Wolverhampton
UC Birmingham
Loughborough
St Mary's

Heat
1

03/05/2010 14:56

CBP: Kadi-Ann Thomas Brunel 23.41s 2007

Posn

coONOOU A~ WN B

Bib

140
366
128
154
155
133
378
137

Athlete

Mica Nottingham
Victoria Hewett
Rebecca Courtney

Laura Creighton
Jennifer Dunn

Pavidra Sivanandarajah
Melaine Stephenson
Fleurimonde Ouedraogo

University

Loughborough
Portsmouth

Exeter

Sheffield Hallam

St Andrews

Imperial

UW Newport
Liverpool John Moores

Perf
+0.9m/s
11.98
12.03
12.32
12.68
12.72
12.81
12.96
DQ

Perf
+1.1m/s
11.88
12.15
12.21
12.28
12.31
12.59
12.87
13.15

Perf
+1.1m/s
11.77
11.78
12.03
12.07
12.11
12.21
12.25
DQ

Perf
+0.7 m/s
25.30
25.47
26.31
27.36
27.53
29.09
DNS
DNS

Remarks

Remarks

2o ppE

01/05/2010

Remarks

02/05/2010
03 May 2010

Remarks

2 O POPO

@€ track

17:35

Points

8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

14:50
11:00
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Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

03/05/2010 14:56

Posn

oNOOUV A WN R

Posn

NOoO b, wN R

Posn

NOoO b, wN R

Posn

NoubhwNPR

Posn

NoubhwNeR

Bib

142
1805
104
124
318
149
118
382

Bib

157
121
153
139
383
145
105

Bib

156
370
1770
1848
108
125
131

Bib

110
113
160
135
359
122
316

Bib

356
328
320
120
340
158
351

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

Kayo Titiloye
Felicity James
Susan Tengatenga
Ruth Mckellar

Cara Anderson
Natalie Christopher
Tamica Mignott
Nadine Okyere

Athlete

Margaret Adeoye
Kadeena Cox
Hannah Bird
Laura Hitchman
Ella Jennings
Rowena Dyson
Nicola Campbell

Athlete

Emily Martin

Rebecca Carozzi

Becky Saunders-Clarke
Lauren Storr

Emma Collard

Hannah Roberts
Annabelle Lewis

Athlete

Rebecca Williams
Amy Godsell

Susanna Banjo
Katherine Appleton
Amy Wrigley

Alice Robins

Ademide Ademuyewo

Athlete

Jess Taylor
Georgina Malster
Hannah Lewis
Katryna Hardcastle
Helena Corbin
Sarah Goff

Janet Bolaji

University

Manchester
Loughborough
Aberdeen

East Anglia

Abertay

Oxford
Buckinghamshire New
UwiIcC

University

Surrey

Coventry
Sheffield Hallam
Loughborough
York

Newcastle
Abertay

University

St Mary's
Southampton

Bath

Leeds Met Carnegie
Birmingham

Edge Hill

Hull

University

Birmingham

Brunel

UC Birmingham
Leeds Met Carnegie
Newcastle

Durham

Aberdeen

University

Manchester
Brunel

Bath

Chester (Chester)
Exeter

Swansea

London

Perf
+0.8m/s
25.48
25.62
26.37
27.52
27.67
28.21
30.01
DQ

Perf
+1.1m/s
24.13
25.19
25.43
25.87
27.85
28.06

Perf
-1.0 m/s
25.07
25.83
27.06
27.38
28.16
28.84
DNS

Perf
+.5m/s
24.65
24.84
25.10
26.86
26.92
27.08
28.68

Perf
+0.2 m/s
24.72
24.87
25.19
26.78
28.06
30.45
DNS

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

2 0 PP

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

200 pPEOP

Remarks

2 O POP

@€ track
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

T43 Event T43 200m WOMEN Semis

First 2 in each Semi and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T50 From Heats T43

CBP: Kadi-Ann Thomas Brunel 23.41s 2007

Semi
1

Semi
2

Semi
3

Posn

oNOOUV A, WN PR

Posn

O NOOU A WN R

Posn

oONOOU A WN PR

Bib

157
113
160
142
139
154
370
1770

Bib

110
140
328
1805
320
104
120
122

Bib

356
156
366
121
153
128
135
359

Athlete

Margaret Adeoye
Amy Godsell

Susanna Banjo

Kayo Titiloye

Laura Hitchman

Laura Creighton
Rebecca Carozzi

Becky Saunders-Clarke

Athlete

Rebecca Williams
Mica Nottingham
Georgina Malster
Felicity James
Hannah Lewis
Susan Tengatenga
Katryna Hardcastle
Alice Robins

Athlete

Jess Taylor

Emily Martin
Victoria Hewett
Kadeena Cox
Hannah Bird
Rebecca Courtney
Katherine Appleton
Amy Wrigley

T50 Event T50 200m WOMEN FINAL

CBP: Kadi-Ann Thomas Brunel 23.41s 2007

FINAL

03/05/2010 14:56

Posn

coONOOU A~ WN B

Bib

157
140
110
113
356
328
160
156

Athlete

Margaret Adeoye
Mica Nottingham
Rebecca Williams
Amy Godsell

Jess Taylor
Georgina Malster
Susanna Banjo
Emily Martin

University

Surrey

Brunel

UC Birmingham
Manchester
Loughborough
Sheffield Hallam
Southampton
Bath

University

Birmingham
Loughborough
Brunel
Loughborough
Bath

Aberdeen
Chester (Chester)
Durham

University

Manchester

St Mary's
Portsmouth
Coventry

Sheffield Hallam
Exeter

Leeds Met Carnegie
Newcastle

University

Surrey
Loughborough
Birmingham
Brunel
Manchester
Brunel

UC Birmingham
St Mary's

Perf

23.89
24.39
24.86
25.11
2541
27.29
DNS
DQ

Perf

24.35
24.46
24.68
24.92
25.06
26.12
26.47
26.94

Perf

2491
25.14
25.48
25.48
25.90
26.74
26.96
26.96

Perf

23.90
24.57
24.69
24.72
24.89
25.09
25.15
DNS

03/05/2010
03 May 2010

Remarks

jolye

Remarks

jolye

Remarks

03/05/2010

Remarks

@€ track

11:00
12:40

+4.5 m/s

+4.1 m/s

+1.6 m/s

12:40

Points

N Wb U ONN
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

T17 Event T17 400m WOMEN Heats
First 3 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Semi Finals T27

CBP: Faye Harding Loughborough 52.99s 2007

Heat Posn Bib
1
467
366
480
494
340
146
477

oNOOUV A, WN PR

Heat Posn Bib
2
482
499
492
478
383
498
473

NOoO b, wN R

Heat Posn Bib
3
355
466
495
359
318
1779
678

NoubhwNPR-

Heat Posn Bib
4
503
481
470
476
1777
490
500

NoubhwNPR-

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Perri Shakes-Drayton

Victoria Hewett
Emma Paton
Kellie Bewick
Helena Corbin
Amy Markey
Josie Cram

Athlete

Laura Wake
Jade Maclaren
Laura Bealey
Lucy Hack

Ella Jennings
Sharon Walsh
Rachel Kerr

Athlete

Sarah Adams
Harriet Pryke
Racheal Shaw
Amy Wrigley
Cara Anderson
Rochelle Harrison
Adele Potts

Athlete

Emma Pullen
Emma Williams
Kate Laidlow
Sarah Smith
Helen Waters
Emily Binner
Anne Doyle

University

Brunel
Portsmouth
Loughborough
Sheffield Hallam
Exeter
Northumbria
Leeds

University
Loughborough

Strathclyde
Sheffield

Leeds Met Carnegie

York
St Mary's
Essex

University

Loughborough
Brunel

Sheffield Hallam
Newcastle
Abertay
Birmingham
Exeter

University

uwic
Loughborough
Cambridge
Glasgow
Birmingham
Oxford

Surrey

Perf

55.49
57.81
58.22
60.44
61.85
62.56
62.60

Perf

56.03
56.37
60.30
61.63
64.27
65.64
72.09

Perf

56.32
57.34
58.94
61.09
61.27
64.14
65.90

Perf

56.08
56.40
57.47
58.75
61.77
62.02
67.10

01/05/2010
02 May 2010

Remarks

2 0 PP

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

o0 00O

Remarks

2 O POPO

@€ track

18:40
13:00
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T27 Event T27 400m WOMEN Semis

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T48

Semi
1

Semi
2

T48 Event T48 400m WOMEN FINAL

FINAL

03/05/2010 14:56

CBP: Faye Harding Loughborough 52.99s 2007

Posn

oNOOUV A, WN PR

Posn

O NOOU A WN R

Bib

467
355
481
470
492
494
366
318

Bib

503
482
466
499
480
495
476
359

Athlete

Perri Shakes-Drayton

Sarah Adams
Emma Williams
Kate Laidlow
Laura Bealey
Kellie Bewick
Victoria Hewett
Cara Anderson

Athlete

Emma Pullen
Laura Wake
Harriet Pryke
Jade Maclaren
Emma Paton
Racheal Shaw
Sarah Smith
Amy Wrigley

University

Brunel
Loughborough
Loughborough
Cambridge
Sheffield
Sheffield Hallam
Portsmouth
Abertay

University

uwiIcC
Loughborough
Brunel
Strathclyde
Loughborough
Sheffield Hallam
Glasgow
Newcastle

CBP: Faye Harding Loughborough 52.99s 2007

Posn

oOoNOOUV A WN PR

Bib

467
355
503
482
466
481
499
480

Athlete

Perri Shakes-Drayton

Sarah Adams
Emma Pullen
Laura Wake
Harriet Pryke
Emma Williams
Jade Maclaren
Emma Paton

University

Brunel
Loughborough
uwic
Loughborough
Brunel
Loughborough
Strathclyde
Loughborough

Perf

55.26
56.83
56.95
59.73
61.00
61.27
DQ
DQ

Perf

55.99
56.13
56.40
57.24
59.03
59.08
59.15
62.48

Perf

52.98
54.99
55.32
55.64
56.25
56.60
57.26
59.43

02/05/2010
02 May 2010

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

2o 00O

03/05/2010

Remarks

CBP

@€ track

13:00
13:00

12:20

Points

S 0o N
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

T8 Event T8 800m WOMEN Heats
First 3 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Heats T23

CBP: Marilyn Okoro Bath 2.03.68s 2005

Heat Posn Bib
1
706
693
1829
663
666
674
694
678

oNOOUV A, WN PR

Heat Posn Bib
2
672
664
483
707
665
477
659
676

O NOOU A WN R

Heat Posn Bib
3
818
701
681
658
677
500
675
673

oONOOU A WN PR

Heat Posn Bib
4
661
687
680
688
670
699
686
318

coONOOUT A WN PR

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Stacey Smith
Ejiro Okoro
Sarah Hudak
Kate Hindle
Hannah Jeanes
Olivia Short
Maxine Buckton
Adele Potts

Athlete

Jenny Tan

Lucy Dowsett
Sophie Wilkins
Chloe Anderson
Hannah Pollack
Josie Cram
Victoria Cronin
Rachel Ball

Athlete

Claire Tarplee
Rose-Anne Galligan
Cara Sloss

Annabel Grady
Kate Howard

Anne Doyle

Lydia Growns
Morag Maclarty

Athlete

Alison Leonard
Jo Adams
Elizabeth Duff
Seonaid Murray
Rose Penfold
Katherine Foy
Helen Palmer
Cara Anderson

University

Teesside
Medway
Loughborough
Birmingham
Brunel
Durham
Northumbria
Exeter

University

Dundee
Birmingham
Loughborough
uwicC

Bristol

Leeds

Bath

East Anglia

University

Loughborough

St Mary's

Glasgow Caledonian
Bath

Essex

Surrey

East Anglia

Dundee

University

Birmingham

Leeds Met Carnegie
Glasgow

Liverpool
Cambridge

St Mary's

Leeds

Abertay

Perf
Manual Times
02:17.7
02:18.7
02:18.9
02:19.0
02:23.2
02:26.6
02:26.9
02:31.9

Perf
Manual Times
02:12.9
02:13.0
02:13.5
02:13.5
02:15.6
02:23.2
02:28.1
02:33.8

Perf
Manual Times
02:17.0
02:17.2
02:17.5
02:19.1
02:24.3
02:28.0
02:29.8
DNS

Perf
Manual Times
02:12.0
02:12.3
02:12.7
02:14.1
02:17.2
02:20.5
02:26.2
02:26.5

01/05/2010
02 May 2010

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

20 00O

Remarks

Remarks

20 000

@€ track

14:20
11:45
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

T23 Event T23 800m WOMEN Semis
First 3 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T48

Semi
1

Semi
2

CBP: Marilyn Okoro Bath 2.03.68s 2005

Posn

oNOOUV A, WN PR

Posn

O NOOU A WN R

Bib

818
693
672
680
664
707
1829
670

Bib

701
661
706
687
688
483
681
665

Athlete

Claire Tarplee
Ejiro Okoro
Jenny Tan
Elizabeth Duff
Lucy Dowsett
Chloe Anderson
Sarah Hudak
Rose Penfold

Athlete

Rose-Anne Galligan
Alison Leonard
Stacey Smith

Jo Adams

Seonaid Murray
Sophie Wilkins
Cara Sloss

Hannah Pollack

T45 Event T45 800m WOMEN FINAL

FINAL

03/05/2010 14:56

CBP: Marilyn Okoro Bath 2.03.68s 2005

Posn

oOoNOOUV A WN PR

Bib

661
701
693
706
687
818
672
688

Athlete

Alison Leonard
Rose-Anne Galligan
Ejiro Okoro

Stacey Smith

Jo Adams

Claire Tarplee
Jenny Tan

Seonaid Murray

University

Loughborough
Medway
Dundee
Glasgow
Birmingham
uwic
Loughborough
Cambridge

University

St Mary's
Birmingham
Teesside

Leeds Met Carnegie
Liverpool
Loughborough
Glasgow Caledonian
Bristol

University

Birmingham

St Mary's

Medway

Teesside

Leeds Met Carnegie
Loughborough
Dundee

Liverpool

Perf

2:15.06
2:15.15
2:15.33
2:16.00
2:16.42
2:18.15
2:19.04
2:25.60

Perf

2:11.39
2:11.56
2:11.98
2:13.60
2:13.75
2:18.75
2:19.51
DNS

Perf

2:09.24
2:09.58
2:11.17
2:12.11
2:13.55
2:13.58
2:14.59
2:19.42

02/05/2010
02 May 2010

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

2o 000

03/05/2010

Remarks

@€ track

11:45
13:00

11:30

Points

RN WA OO N ®
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

T3 Event T3 1500m WOMEN Heats
First 6 in each heat and 6 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T28

CBP: Emma Ward Staffordshire 4.13.38s 2001

Heat Posn Bib
1
673
838
792
786
790
824
1076
787
804
801
797
814
831
829

OCoONOOUL A WN B

L S S S Y
A wWwN RO

Heat Posn Bib
2
925
933
837
684
840
843
842
825
815
798
802
822
810
806

OCoONOOU A WN B

O = =y
D WNERO

Heat Posn Bib
3
793
788
816
819
826
835
799
823
683
821
920
813
828

O oo NOU A WN B

O
W N RO

Athlete

Morag Maclarty

Josephine Moultrie

Imogen Ainsworth
Laura Dunn
Vicki Fouhy
Florence Ray
Louise Webb
Natasha Peters
Charlotte Davies
Cat Foley

Jodie Spencer
Sarah Jarvis
Olivia Napier
Emily Armstrong

Athlete

Emily Pidgeon
Elinor Kirk

Suzi Boast
Emma Jackson
Jessica Russon
Charlotte Arter
Sophie Proffitt
Hayley Munn
Sarah Neary
Hayley Richards
Tarley Barnes
Laura Spence
Laura Glenn
Loren Havercroft

Athlete

Emma Pallant
Sara Treacy
Abbey Mcghee
Jordan Kinney
Rachel Deegan
Stacey Wheat
Eilish Mccolgan
Laura Day
Michelle Stone
Robyn Phillips
Rosie Adams
Sophie Cowper
Ellie Smith

T28 Event T28 1500m WOMEN Semis

03/05/2010 14:56

University

Dundee
Strathclyde
Bristol

Bath
Birmingham
Oxford
Loughborough
Bedfordshire
Exeter

East Anglia
Chester (Chester)
Liverpool
Southampton
Sheffield

University

Loughborough
Southampton
St Mary's
Keele
Teesside
uwic

University of the Arts

Oxford
Liverpool
Coventry
East Anglia
Northumbria
Leeds

Hull

University

Brunel
Birmingham
Loughborough
Loughborough
Oxford

St Mary's
Dundee
Nottingham
Hull
Newcastle
Leeds

Lincoln
Sheffield

Perf

04:38.47
04:38.47
04:39.05
04:39.11
04:40.21
04:41.68
04:42.42
04:44.87
04:47.74
04:47.90
04:53.24
05:05.79
05:09.61
05:14.78

Perf

04:33.31
04:41.70
04:42.26
04:42.28
04:44.85
04:45.25
04:45.70
04:50.95
04:56.31
04:58.28
05:01.61
05:02.39
05:08.84
05:15.25

Perf

04:44.53
04:44.80
04:44.96
04:45.06
04:45.24
04:47.40
04:47.85
04:59.58
05:03.21
05:10.86
05:10.92
05:12.71
DNF

01/05/2010
02 May 2010

Remarks

2000 000PLLO

Remarks

20O OLLOLLOO

Remarks

2 O0PLOLOLLOO

02/05/2010

@€ track

11:20
13:20

13:20
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First 5 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T56 From Heats T3

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

CBP: Emma Ward Staffordshire 4.13.38s 2001

Semi
1

Semi
2

Posn

OCoONOOTUL A WN B

[ Y
N Bk O

Posn

OCoONOOU A WN B

[ Y
N B O

Bib

925
838
819
792
790
933
837
799
787
824
842
843

Bib

684
793
673
816
788
786
826
835
1076
804
801
840

Athlete

Emily Pidgeon
Josephine Moultrie
Jordan Kinney
Imogen Ainsworth
Vicki Fouhy

Elinor Kirk

Suzi Boast

Eilish Mccolgan
Natasha Peters
Florence Ray
Sophie Proffitt
Charlotte Arter

Athlete

Emma Jackson
Emma Pallant
Morag Maclarty
Abbey Mcghee
Sara Treacy
Laura Dunn
Rachel Deegan
Stacey Wheat
Louise Webb
Charlotte Davies
Cat Foley
Jessica Russon

T56 Event T56 1500m WOMEN FINAL
CBP: Emma Ward Staffordshire 4.13.38s 2001

FINAL

03/05/2010 14:56

Posn

O o0 NOUL A WN B

[ Y
N L O

Bib

673
925
684
816
788
793
819
792
838
786
790
933

Athlete

Morag Maclarty
Emily Pidgeon
Emma Jackson
Abbey Mcghee
Sara Treacy
Emma Pallant
Jordan Kinney
Imogen Ainsworth
Josephine Moultrie
Laura Dunn

Vicki Fouhy

Elinor Kirk

University

Loughborough
Strathclyde
Loughborough
Bristol
Birmingham
Southampton
St Mary's
Dundee
Bedfordshire
Oxford
University of the Arts
uwiIC

University

Keele

Brunel
Dundee
Loughborough
Birmingham
Bath

Oxford

St Mary's
Loughborough
Exeter

East Anglia
Teesside

University

Dundee
Loughborough
Keele
Loughborough
Birmingham
Brunel
Loughborough
Bristol
Strathclyde
Bath
Birmingham
Southampton

Perf

4:37.20
4:37.74
4:38.27
4:39.01
4:39.43
4:42.30
4:44.83
4:45.02
4:45.68
4:46.41
4:47.38
4:52.13

Perf

4:33.22
4:34.26
4:34.32
4:34.48
4:34.58
4:36.32
4:42.65
4:45.05
4:46.09
4:50.73
DNS
DNS

Perf

4:20.24
4:22.43
4:24.03
4:27.61
4:29.54
4:31.00
4:32.34
4:34.04
4:37.10
4:38.30
4:43.71
4:47.46

03 May 2010

Remarks

2 0OPO0OLLOPO

Remarks

0P LOLP

03/05/2010

Remarks

@€ track

13:40

13:40

Points

w s o N ®
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Tl Event T15000m WOMEN Heat 1

CBP: Steph Twell St Mary’s 16.03.94s 2009

Heat
1

Heat
2

Posn

OCoONOOTUL A WN B

[ Y
N R O

Posn

OCoONOOU A WN B

[
= O

Bib

907
926
793
918
1831
930
916
915
809
832
840
933

Bib

927
906
941
932
1808
937
917
928
944
833
812

Athlete

Claire Miles
Kirsty Milner
Emma Pallant
Cathy Ansell
Sophie Crumly
Claire Baudouin
Clare Hodgson
Sarah Kimpton
Holly Blair
Megan Crawford
Jessica Russon
Elinor Kirk

Athlete

Sian Edwards
Rebecca Newstead
Fiona Gentles
Sarah McCormack
Hannah Bateson
Georgie-Lou Sales
Lucy Rogers
Caitlin Lloyd
Hayley Pegg

Rose Caluo

Sarah Kemshall

T46 Event T46 5000m WOMEN FINAL

CBP: Steph Twell St Mary’s 16.03.94s 2009

FINAL

03/05/2010 14:56

Posn

OO NOOU A WN P

S o O
oD WwWNERO

Bib

793
926
918
937
932
906
927
1831
1808
941
928
907
944
917
930
833

Athlete

Emma Pallant
Kirsty Milner
Cathy Ansell
Georgie-Lou Sales
Sarah McCormack
Rebecca Newstead
Sian Edwards
Sophie Crumly
Hannah Bateson
Fiona Gentles
Caitlin Lloyd
Claire Miles
Hayley Pegg

Lucy Rogers
Claire Baudouin
Rose Caluo

University

Birmingham
Loughborough
Brunel
Imperial
Loughborough
Oxford

Exeter

East Anglia
Leeds

St Andrews
Teesside
Southampton

University

Loughborough
Bedfordshire
Strathclyde
Sheffield
Loughborough
St Mary's
Exeter
Newcastle
Writtle

St Andrews
Leeds Met Carnegie

University

Brunel
Loughborough
Imperial

St Mary's
Sheffield
Bedfordshire
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Strathclyde
Newcastle
Birmingham
Writtle

Exeter

Oxford

St Andrews

Perf

19:11.49
19:11.83
19:12.27
19:12.69
19:13.28
19:19.39
19:22.22
21:06.15
21:51.45
DNS
DNS
DNS

Perf

18:08.05
18:18.77
18:21.13
18:21.76
18:23.75
18:24.74
18:49.73
18:54.29
19:10.10
19:16.89
19:19.47

Perf

16:43.35
16:45.73
16:48.28
17:18.94
17:23.09
17:24.88
17:56.64
18:06.31
18:16.96
18:29.91
18:41.34
18:48.80
18:58.32
19:18.40
DNS
DNS

01/05/2010

Remarks

2 0O OLOPO

Remarks

20000 000LO0P

03/05/2010

Remarks

@€ track

10:00

11:40

Points

N W H U NN ®
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T18 Event T18 10,000m WOMEN* FINAL

CBP: Kate Reed St Mary's 33.18.31s 2004

FINAL Posn Bib
1
1 1852
2 1007
3 1000
4 1853
5 914
6 1006
7 1005
8 1008
9 993
10 1003
11 833
12 989
13 991
14 1009
15 999
16 1001

T25 Event T25 100m Hurdles WOMEN Heats

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

Debbie Walters
Natalie Gray
Caryl Jones

Sarah Gaunt
Rebecca Howarth
Katherine Lomas
Julia Orr

Paris Williams
Roxanne Blackwell
Clare Coley

Rose Caluo
Jenny Brierley
Megan Roberts
Alison Campbell
Steph Hearn

Mariah McConnaughey

University

GUEST
Loughborough
GUEST

GUEST
Durham
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Birmingham
Leeds

St Andrews
Bangor
Birmingham
Sheffield
Exeter

GUEST

First 3 in each Heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T55

CBP: Helen Worsey Loughborough 13.45s 2003

Heat Posn Bib
1
215
211
195
218
198
209
203
149

oONOOUV A WN PR

Heat Posn Bib
2
208
194
205
212
213
201
136
210

oONOOUT A WN R

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Zara Hohn

Laurren Dewdney
Sophie Skinner
Ashley Helsby
Francesca Bennett
Chloe Whalley
Nicola Gaisford
Natalie Christopher

Athlete

Andrea Vinet
Sandra Seaton
Karla Drew
Serita Solomon
Clara Blattler
Emily Craven
Lisa Revitt
Kylie Robilliard

University

Sheffield Hallam
Loughborough
Bath

UwIC

Brunel
Loughborough
Essex

Oxford

University

Loughborough

Bath

Exeter

Middlesex

Oxford

Cambridge

Leeds Met Carnegie
Loughborough

Perf

34:48.79
34:51.72
35:48.08
36:14.48
36:51.53
37:41.19
38:07.81
38:36.49
39:48.68
40:32.17
40:35.78
40:46.59
40:51.68
40:54.71
42:35.06
DNS

Perf

14.10
14.34
14.41
15.19
15.76
15.89
15.96
DNF

Perf

14.71
14.91
15.09
15.16
16.70
18.15
DNF
DNF

02/05/2010

Remarks

02/05/2010

Remarks

2 OO P

Remarks

2 0 PO

@€ track

09:30

Points

N

12:15

-1.1m/s

+0.3m/s
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T55 Event T55 100m Hurdles WOMEN FINAL

FINAL

T7

Heat
1

Heat
2

Heat
3

03/05/2010 14:56

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

CBP: Helen Worsey Loughborough 13.45s 2003

Posn

o NOOUVhA WN R

Event T7 400m Hurdles WOMEN Heats

Bib

215
211
212
218
195
205
208
194

Athlete

Zara Hohn
Laurren Dewdney
Serita Solomon
Ashley Helsby
Sophie Skinner
Karla Drew
Andrea Vinet
Sandra Seaton

University

Sheffield Hallam
Loughborough
Middlesex
UwIC

Bath

Exeter
Loughborough
Bath

First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T40

CBP: Elidh Child Edinburgh 58.03s 2008

Posn

O NOOU A WN PR

Posn

oOoNOOUV A WN PR

Posn

NoubhwNeR

Bib

558
562
370
564
551
556
489
575

Bib

541
559
1806
573
555
492
548
204

Bib

560
549
502
1856
544
128
550

Athlete

Justine Kinney

Ese Okoro
Rebecca Carozzi
Emily Moss

Emma Gordon
Claire Stokes
Eloise Waldon-Day
Victoria Hayes

Athlete

Emily Bonnett
Lauren Bouchard
Gabrielle Coveney
Anwen Rees

Olivia Mcgreavy
Laura Bealey
Natalie Arrowsmith
Beth Hampson

Athlete

Meghan Beesley
Caryl Granville
Emma Peters
Hayley McLean
Vicki Holmes
Rebecca Courtney
Claire Mcnicol

University

Loughborough
Middlesex
Southampton
Royal Holloway
Edinburgh
Lincoln

Oxford

Writtle

University

Bath
Loughborough
Loughborough
uwic

Leeds Met Carnegie
Sheffield
Cambridge

Exeter

University

Loughborough
Cardiff

uwic

GUEST - UKA
Birmingham
Exeter
Edinburgh

Perf

13.75
13.96
13.99
13.99
14.30
14.53
14.62
14.67

Perf

60.36
62.11
62.80
62.87
69.06
71.09
72.55
72.68

Perf

61.66
62.42
62.67
63.94
67.51
69.13
71.24
77.48

Perf

59.50
61.29
61.40
63.29
65.93
68.11
69.88

03/05/2010

Remarks

01/05/2010
03 May 2010

Remarks

Remarks

jo)y o)

Remarks

jo)y o)

@€ track

13:30

Points

RN WA U N ®

14:00
10:10
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T40 Event T40 400m Hurdles WOMEN FINAL
CBP: Elidh Child Edinburgh 58.03s 2008

FINAL

Posn

o NOOUVhA WN R

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Bib  Athlete

560 Meghan Beesley
558 Justine Kinney
549 Caryl Granville
502 Emma Peters
1806 Gabrielle Coveney
562 Ese Okoro

541 Emily Bonnett
559 Lauren Bouchard

T52 Event T52 2000m S/c WOMEN

CBP: Elizabeth Hall Brunel 6.42.97s 2005

FINAL

03/05/2010 14:56

Posn

OCoONOOU A WN B

PR R R R R R R R R
OCooONOOTULTD WN KL O

Bib Athlete

1088 Laura Parker
803 Sarah Hood
1086 Ayia Abe

1059 Polly Keen

799 Eilish Mccolgan
707 Chloe Anderson
832 Megan Crawford
843 Charlotte Arter
1057 Rebecca Gough
1075 Kate Spilsbury
1072 Amy Talbot
1077 Rachel Pearson
1069 Jane Kemshall
1067 Sophie Gibbons
1060 Grace O'Rourke
1058 Rebecca Neal
1081 Rebekah Dunphy
830 Natalie Burke
1055 Lara Thomas

University

Loughborough
Loughborough
Cardiff

uwic
Loughborough
Middlesex
Bath
Loughborough

University

St Mary's
Edinburgh

St Mary's
Cambridge

Dundee

uwic

St Andrews

uwic

Birmingham
Loughborough
Liverpool John Moores
Loughborough
Leeds Met Carnegie
Hertfordshire
Chester (Chester)
Birmingham

Queen Margaret
Southampton
Birmingham

Perf

58.42
60.59
61.41
61.79
62.80
63.88
64.58
DNF

Perf

6:58.65
7:03.74
7:15.44
7:18.97
7:21.61
7:27.51
7:29.91
7:33.38
7:36.04
7:36.70
7:37.01
7:39.23
7:43.60
7:56.48
8:03.50
9:03.27

DNS

DNS

DNS

03/05/2010

Remarks

03/05/2010

Remarks

@€ track

10:10

Points

(62 Ire) I N 0]

w

13:00

Points

RN WA U N ®
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T36 EventT364 x 100m WOMEN Heats

Heat
1

Heat
2

T58 Event T58 4 x 100m WOMEN FINAL
CBP: Loughborough 45.69s 2005

FINAL

T60 Event T60 4 x 400m WOMEN FINAL
CBP: Loughborough 3.39.07s 2005

FINAL

03/05/2010 14:56

8 Fastest in Final T58

CBP: Loughborough 45.69s 2005

Posn Bib Athlete

UWI
LMC
NEW
EDG
BIR

u b wWN R

Posn Bib Athlete

BRU
LOU
BAT
HAL
EXE

u b wWN R

Posn Bib  Athlete

BRU
BAT
UWI
HAL
LMC
EXE
NEW
LOU

oONOOULhA WN B

Posn Bib Athlete

LOU
BRU
Uwli
BIR
BAT
LMC
EXE
LEE

coONOOUT A WN PR

University

uwic

Leeds Met Carnegie
Newcastle

Edge Hill
Birmingham

University

Brunel
Loughborough
Bath

Sheffield Hallam
Exeter

University

Brunel

Bath

uwiIcC

Sheffield Hallam
Leeds Met Carnegie
Exeter

Newcastle
Loughborough

University

Loughborough
Brunel

uwic

Birmingham

Bath

Leeds Met Carnegie
Exeter

Leeds

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

DNF
Perf

49.99
51.16
52.21
55.17
DQ

Perf

47.12
48.34
48.46
50.48
50.65

Perf

46.91
47.56
47.94
48.98
50.66
50.72
53.79
DQ

Perf

3:42.69
3:44.72
3:52.11
3:52.80
3:55.46
4:12.33
4:18.96
4:30.78

02/05/2010
03 May 2010

Remarks

Q
Q
Q

Remarks

LOLLOLLO

03/05/2010

Remarks

03/05/2010

Remarks

@€ track

17:10
14:00

14:00

Points

N W Hh U N ®

14:20

Points

RN WD U N
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Event F5 Hammer MEN FINAL

CBP: Andy Frost St Marys 69.70m 2005

Posn
1

O oo ~NOUL B WN

O T N Y
NoOuUubdwWNRO

Bib
1439
1441
1440
1447
1429
1391
1444
1448
1670
1438
1432
1361
1366
1433
1443
1367
1435

Athlete

Matthew Lambley
James Bedford
Samuel Coe
Padraig White
Alex Warner
Eugene Bradley
Joseph Bloomfield
Ritchie Wells
Bradley Reece
Michael Tommey
Sam Chappell
Tom Pearson

Neil Weijer
Andrew Lynch
Andrew Windley
Stan Gaskin

Leo Scott

Event F9 Discus MEN Qualifying A

CBP: Brett Morse UWIC 59.52m 2009

Order
1

OCoOoNOUL B~ WN

e
W N RO

Bib
1361
172
1390
1098
1477
1391
1364
1451
37
1359
1501
179
1367

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Tom Pearson
Matt Field

Brett Morse
Ashley Bryant
Greg Watkins
Eugene Bradley
Jon Garrity
Nicholas Sheuerman
Matthew Davies
Chiedu Ufodiama
Kiaran Hines
David Feeney
Stan Gaskin

University
Huddersfield
Leeds Met Carnegie
Imperial

Robert Gordon
Bath

uwic
Loughborough
Swansea
Loughborough
Gloucestershire
Bournemouth
Birmingham
Cambridge
Cambridge
Loughborough
Chester (Chester)
Cambridge

University
Birmingham
Brunel

UwiIC

Brunel

Bath

uwic
Cambridge
Uwic

Exeter
Birmingham
Middlesex
Loughborough
Chester (Chester)

Perf
70.35
64.00
61.71
60.26
59.96
59.50
58.26
53.21
44.94
44,23
43.81
43.80
41.88
40.07
39.23
31.11
29.49

Perf
33.74
34.76
58.54
40.65
41.12
39.11
31.06
44.14
18.62
40.07
3xNT
38.78
30.68

&) track

01/05/2010 12:20

Points
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

01/05/2010 14:35

LOPLO

jol
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Event F10 Discus MEN Qualifying B

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

CBP: Brett Morse UWIC 59.52m 2009

Order Bib
1 1486
2 187
3 1387
4 1497
5 1125
6 1371
7 1113
8 1368
9 178
10 1366
11 1358
12 1491
13 1444
14 177

Athlete

Tom Elton

Lewis Stead

John Mcomish
John Tarrant

Carl Van Schie
Karl Fitzgerald
Tom Elworthy
Matthew Baptiste
Adrian Hemery
Neil Weijer

Imran Ali Mirza
David Dubroeucq
Joseph Bloomfield
Daniel Gardiner

Event F32 Discus MEN FINAL

CBP: Brett Morse UWIC 59.52m 2009

Posn Bib
1 1390
2 1444
3 1451
4 1477
5 1371
6 1368
7 1098
8 1359
9 1391
10 179
11 178
12 1358

Event F33 Shot MEN Qualifying A

Athlete

Brett Morse
Joseph Bloomfield
Nicholas Sheuerman
Greg Watkins

Karl Fitzgerald
Matthew Baptiste
Ashley Bryant
Chiedu Ufodiama
Eugene Bradley
David Feeney
Adrian Hemery
Imran Ali Mirza

CBP: Kieran Kelly Loughborough 18.21m 2009

Order  Bib
1 1390
2 1375
3 1372
4 1361
5 1366
6 190
7 1364
8 1371
9 1359
10 192
11 1365
12 187
13 179

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Brett Morse

Robert Mohan
Rimantas Martisauskas
Tom Pearson

Neil Weijer

Shaun Leigh

Jon Garrity

Karl Fitzgerald

Chiedu Ufodiama
Francis Baker
Kaladerhan Agbontean
Lewis Stead

David Feeney

University
Cambridge
Sheffield Hallam
Stirling
Loughborough
Manchester

Leeds Met Carnegie
Exeter

East London
Loughborough
Cambridge
Bedfordshire

Leeds
Loughborough
Leeds Met Carnegie

University
UwiIC
Loughborough
UwIC

Bath

Leeds Met Carnegie
East London
Brunel
Birmingham
uwic
Loughborough
Loughborough
Bedfordshire

University

UWIC
Loughborough
Leeds Met Carnegie
Birmingham
Cambridge

St Mary's
Cambridge

Leeds Met Carnegie
Birmingham

UWIC

Cambridge
Sheffield Hallam
Loughborough

Perf
31.43
26.09
20.15
38.26
36.21
41.63
29.63
41.38
40.25
36.24
38.70
23.56
40.90
38.57

Perf
59.19
44.49
43.69
43.62
42.63
41.62
40.45
37.51
37.32
35.09

DNS

DNS

Perf
14.49
14.92
14.57
11.51
11.17
10.61
10.10
12.68
11.23
11.01
11.35

DNS
12.33

&) track

01/05/2010 15:50

02/05/2010 16:40

Points
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

03/05/2010 10:00
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Event F34 Shot MEN Qualifying B

CBP: Kieran Kelly Loughborough 18.21m 2009

Order
1

O oo ~NOULLh WN

[ o O
D WNERO

Bib
1451
180
1388
1387
1381
1379
1368
1367
1125
1098
1094
1391
177
173

Athlete

Nicholas Sheuerman
Michael Holden
Ryan Spencer-Jones
John Mcomish
David Freeman
Emmanuel Alabi
Matthew Baptiste
Stan Gaskin

Carl Van Schie
Ashley Bryant

Mike Sweeney
Eugene Bradley
Daniel Gardiner
Matt George

Event F40 Shot MEN FINAL

CBP: Kieran Kelly Loughborough 18.21m 2009

Posn
1

oo NOTUL B~ WN

[EnY
o

11
12

Bib
1372
1388
1375
1390
1391

179
1371
1098
1361

180

0
0

Athlete

Rimantas Martisauskas
Ryan Spencer-Jones
Robert Mohan
Brett Morse
Eugene Bradley
David Feeney

Karl Fitzgerald
Ashley Bryant

Tom Pearson
Michael Holden

Event F25 Javelin MEN Qualifying A

CBP: Chris Hughff Brunel 76.92m 2009

Order
1

OCoo~NOYU b WN

=
o

Bib
1573
1565
1557
1547
1556
1387
1217
1098

178

89

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Jacob Lewis
Jamie Payne
James Campbell
David Brice
Aaron Crawford
John Mcomish
Shaun Cregeen
Ashley Bryant
Adrian Hemery
Wayne Taylor

University

Uwic
Loughborough
UW Newport
Stirling

MMU Cheshire
Middlesex

East London
Chester (Chester)
Manchester
Brunel
Birmingham
uwic

Leeds Met Carnegie
Brunel

University

Leeds Met Carnegie
UW Newport
Loughborough
uwiIC

uwiIC
Loughborough
Leeds Met Carnegie
Brunel

Birmingham
Loughborough

University

UWE

Newcastle

Leeds Met Carnegie
Brighton

Leeds Met Carnegie
Stirling

Warwick

Brunel
Loughborough
Swansea

Perf
11.03
11.37
16.01

8.49

8.17

8.95
13.16
10.67
11.22
11.76

9.60
14.11
3XNT

DNS

Perf
17.76
16.76
15.90
15.90
15.33
13.16
13.15
12.03
11.23
11.10

0.00

0.00

Perf
51.72
51.37
73.79
52.18
60.10
25.18
40.94
60.67
51.53
29.86

&) track

03/05/2010 10:00

03/05/2010 13:00

Points
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

02/05/2010 11:50
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= BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010 t k
= 1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM rac

Event F26 Javelin MEN Qualifying B 02/05/2010 12:55
CBP: Chris Hughff Brunel 76.92m 2009

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 1699 Sam George Loughborough 50.71
2 1571 Oliver Wright Swansea 51.94
3 1566 Ben Frary Northumbria 40.69
4 1558 Matthew Hunt Leeds Met Carnegie 68.04
5 1554 Andrew Allan Edge Hill 55.30
6 1553 Matt Hitchner East Anglia 58.64
7 1546 Ryhs Llewellyn-Eaton Birmingham 49.77
8 1544  Matt Smith Bath 62.76
9 1491 David Dubroeucq Leeds DNS
10 173 Matt George Brunel 43.27

Event F36 Javelin MEN FINAL 03/05/2010 11:05

CBP: Chris Hughff Brunel 76.92m 2009

Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 1557 James Campbell Leeds Met Carnegie 76.65 8.0
2 1558 Matthew Hunt Leeds Met Carnegie 69.84 7.0
3 1544  Matt Smith Bath 69.54 6.0
4 1556 Aaron Crawford Leeds Met Carnegie 62.48
5 1098 Ashley Bryant Brunel 60.36 4.0
6 1565 Jamie Payne Newcastle 56.64 3.0
7 1554  Andrew Allan Edge Hill 54.26 2.0
8 1553 Matt Hitchner East Anglia 50.62 1.0
9 1571 Oliver Wright Swansea 49.78
10 1573  Jacob Lewis UWE 48.68
11 1547 David Brice Brighton 43.28

03/05/2010 14:56 Page 44 of 56



Event F19 Long Jump MEN Qualifying A
CBP: Chris Kirk Northumbria 7.82m 2007

Order
1

O oo ~NOUL B WN

NP R RRRRBRRRPR
O wWwooO~NOULLDS, WNEL O

Event F23 Long Jump MEN Qualifying B

CBP: Chris Kirk Northumbria 7.82m 2007

Order
1

OCooONOYU B~ WN

PR R R R PR R R R
OWCooONOTULID WNEKELO

Bib
1138
1145
1094
192
1137
1127
1123
1114
1121
1105
1112
1108
1115
1101
1133
1091
1098
291
190
192

Bib
1614
1272
1135

12
1125
1124
1119
1117
1116
1113
1109
1093
1277
177
175
80
64
29
1859

03/05/2010 14:56

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Athlete

John Lee
Andrew Holmes
Mike Sweeney
Francis Baker
James Gardner

Omari Barton-Ellington

Matthew Burton
Leigh Hayes
Bradley Pickup
David Kamfwa
Mark Andrews
Marvin Sinclair
Niall Judge
Nonso Okolo
Andrew Bullimore
James Groocock
Ashley Bryant
Chris Hall

Shaun Leigh
Francis Baker

Athlete

Jamie Vickery
Ricardo Twumasi
Brendan Fisher
Peter Mitchell

Carl Van Schie
Spartak Lyashenko
Adrian Stamp
Anthony Timms

Seb Wilson Dyer - Gough

Tom Elworthy
Callum Wilson
Mark Bridges
Daniel Johnson
Daniel Gardiner
Ed Moyse
Mark Hardy
James Andrew
Sylvain Garcon
Rio Bailey

University
Sheffield Hallam
UWIC
Birmingham
UwIC

Sheffield Hallam
Middlesex
Loughborough
Gloucestershire
Loughborough
Coventry
Exeter

East London
Gloucestershire
Brunel

Oxford

Bath

Brunel

Royal Holloway
St Mary's
UwIC

University
Birmingham
Loughborough
Portsmouth
Brighton
Manchester
Loughborough
London

Leeds Met Carnegie
Leeds

Exeter

Edinburgh Napier
Bedfordshire
Oxford

Leeds Met Carnegie
Cambridge

St Andrews
Northumbria
Durham

GUEST - UKA

Perf
6.09
6.33
5.64
DNS
6.37
5.94
7.16
5.24
6.73
5.24
3.22
5.56
5.13
6.63
5.95
6.90
5.97
6.32
5.57
6.71

Perf
5.73
6.65
6.20
5.44
6.09
6.50
6.23
6.48
6.40
5.66
DNS
6.12
5.64
6.80
5.97
3XNJ
5.27
5.91
6.69

&) track

02/05/2010

Q

02/05/2010

09:45

11:25
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Event F38 Long Jump MEN FINAL

CBP: Chris Kirk Northumbria 7.82m 2007

Posn
1

O oo ~NOUL B WN

[ Y
N L, O

Bib

1123
177

1121
192

1272
1101
1091
1124
1145
1116
1137
1117

Athlete

Matthew Burton
Daniel Gardiner
Bradley Pickup
Francis Baker
Ricardo Twumasi
Nonso Okolo
James Groocock
Spartak Lyashenko
Andrew Holmes
Seb Wilson Dyer - Gough
James Gardner
Anthony Timms

Event F12 Triple Jump MEN Qualifying A

CBP: Steven Shalders UWIC 16.62m 2004

Order
1

oo NOTUL A~ WN

Bib
1283
1278
1272
1268
1256
1251
1133
1114
1112

Athlete

Phil Warwicker
Darren March
Ricardo Twumasi
Ajay Mohite

lan Simson

Kola Adedoyin
Andrew Bullimore
Leigh Hayes

Mark Andrews

Event F14 Triple Jump MEN Qualifying B

CBP: Steven Shalders UWIC 16.62m 2004

Order
1

OCoOo~NOYUL D WN

Bib
1282
1279
1277
1275
1274
1273
1260
1252
1120

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Adam Williams
Alastair Canaway
Daniel Johnson
Sam Stanislaus
Trevor Okoroafor
Thomas Bell
Graham Stark
Michael Puplampu
Joshua Ejinkonye

University
Loughborough
Leeds Met Carnegie
Loughborough
UWIC
Loughborough
Brunel

Bath
Loughborough
uwic

Leeds

Sheffield Hallam
Leeds Met Carnegie

University
uwic

Royal Holloway
Loughborough
Imperial
Cambridge
Brunel

Oxford
Gloucestershire
Exeter

University
UWIC
Sheffield
Oxford
Northumbria
Middlesex
Loughborough
East Anglia
Brunel

London

Perf
7.44
7.19
7.12
7.09
6.90
6.89
6.82
6.66
6.55
6.51
6.37
4.53

Perf
13.61
14.88
3XNJ
13.07
13.01
14.98
12.43
11.49
11.87

Perf
13.56
12.88

13.46
14.63
13.66

14.69
13.50

&) track

03/05/2010 12:40

Points
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

3.0
2.0

01/05/2010 17:00

L OoP

01/05/2010 18:00

oL OLPOLPL PP
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Event F28 Triple Jump MEN FINAL

CBP: Steven Shalders UWIC 16.62m 2004

Posn
1

O oo ~NOUL B WN

[N
= O

Bib
1274
1251
1278
1275
1273
1283
1256
1268
1279
1282
1120

Athlete

Trevor Okoroafor
Kola Adedoyin
Darren March
Sam Stanislaus
Thomas Bell

Phil Warwicker
lan Simson

Ajay Mohite
Alastair Canaway
Adam Williams
Joshua Ejinkonye

Event F2 High Jump MEN Qualifying A

CBP: Brendan Reilly Loughborough 2.25m 1994

Order
1

oo NOU B~ WN

L = =y Y
D WNERO

Bib
1214
1208
1206
1186
1197
1188
1202
1184
1179
1181
1183
1177
1113
1094

Athlete

Josh Ssali

Alex Skouby

Lee Tinnion
Simon Phelan
Matthew Smiley
Jake Mason
Jonathan Broom-Edwards
Lewis Long
Jason Fox

Jason Hamilton
Karl Robbins
Cameron Gore
Tom Elworthy
Mike Sweeney

Event F8 High Jump MEN Qualifying B

CBP: Brendan Reilly Loughborough 2.25m 1994

Order
1

OCoo~NOYUL b WN

[ S O )
A wWNRO

Bib
1217
1211
1207
1180
1203
1201
1194
1190
1182
1205
1178
1112

192

89

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Shaun Cregeen
Daniel Williams
Brad Armorgie
Mark Brown
Lewis Ely

Matty Owens
Leron Norbert-John
Matthew Sloane
Scott Johnson
Stephan Larsson
Ed Mason

Mark Andrews
Francis Baker
Wayne Taylor

University
Middlesex
Brunel

Royal Holloway
Northumbria
Loughborough
uwic
Cambridge
Imperial
Sheffield
uwicC

London

University
UWE

Oxford
Newcastle
Birmingham
Leeds
Brunel
Loughborough
Birmingham
Bath
Bedfordshire
Birmingham
Bath

Exeter
Birmingham

University
Warwick
Swansea
Nottingham
Bath
Loughborough
Liverpool John Moores
Essex

Brunel
Bedfordshire
Loughborough
Bath

Exeter

uwic
Swansea

Perf
15.21
15.10
14.71
13.34
13.23
13.13
13.12
12.94
12.61

DNS

DNS

Perf
1.70
1.90
1.80
1.98
1.75
1.95
1.90
1.85
1.98
DNS
1.95
1.90
1.90
1.95

Perf
1.75
1.70
1.95
1.90
1.95
DNS
DNS
1.95
1.95
1.90
1.90
1.75
1.80
NHC

&) track

02/05/2010 14:00

Points
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

01/05/2010 10:15

01/05/2010 13:45

jolyelye)
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Event F31 High Jump MEN FINAL

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

CBP: Brendan Reilly Loughborough 2.25m 1994

Posn Bib

1 1186
1182
1190
1183
1179
1202
1177
1203
1188
1094
1180
1178

0000 ~NOULL B WN

[y
o O o

Event F24 Pole Vault MEN FINAL

Athlete

Simon Phelan
Scott Johnson
Matthew Sloane
Karl Robbins
Jason Fox

Jonathan Broom-Edwards

Cameron Gore
Lewis Ely

Jake Mason
Mike Sweeney
Mark Brown
Ed Mason

CBP: Andy Ashurst Birmingham 5.21m 1986

Posn Bib
1 181
2 1338
3 1323
4 1325
5 1327
6 1310
7 180
8 173
9 192
10 1098
11 1332
12 189
13 1316
14 1330

03/05/2010 14:56

Athlete

Paul Walker
Scott Simpson
Ben Gregory
Robert Warensjo
Matthew Cullen
Nick Cruchley
Michael Holden
Matt George
Francis Baker
Ashley Bryant
Sean Power
Geoffrey Beresford
Nick Moore
James Douglas

University
Birmingham
Bedfordshire
Brunel
Birmingham
Bath
Loughborough
Bath
Loughborough
Brunel
Birmingham
Bath

Bath

University
Loughborough
uwiIcC
Loughborough
Loughborough
Manchester
Birmingham
Loughborough
Brunel

UWIC

Brunel
Sheffield Hallam
St Andrews

Canterbury Christ Church

Oxford

Perf
2.07
2.04
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.85
1.85
1.85

Perf
5.00
4.90
4.90
4.60
4.50
4.40
4.40
4.00
4.00
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.60
3.40

&) track

02/05/2010

02/05/2010

16:25

Points
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
0.5
0.5

11:30

Points
8.0
7.0
6.0

4.0
3.0

1.0
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Event F1 Javelin WOMEN Qualifying A

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

CBP: Goldie Sayers Loughborough 53.63m 2002

Order
1

O oo ~NOUL B WN

I S N S Y
D WNERO

Event F3 Javelin WOMEN Qualifying B

Bib
1423
1581
1399
1583
1398
1591
1589
1221
1246
1597
1415
1577
1403
1248
683

Athlete

Natalie Drinkwater
Jemma Tewkesbury
Clare Palmer
Beatrix Turner
Sarah Moore
Natalie Livesey
Olga Kothilosi
Charlotte Berrington
Helen Buckley

Sam Cullinane
Sophie Thomas
Diane Neza

Abigail Moronkeli
Katy Sealy

Michelle Stone

CBP: Goldie Sayers Loughborough 53.63m 2002

Order
1

oo NOTUL A~ WN

[
N B O

Event F15 Javelin WOMEN FINAL

Bib
1596
1171
1420
1588
1598
1221
1605

197
1229
1590

195
1595

Athlete

Robyn Purchase
Helen Hanstock
Susan Hedge
Felecia Rudolfo
Rosanna Semenytsh
Charlotte Berrington
Misha Gaffers

Alice Lennox

Lois Earl

Sarah McGuire
Sophie Skinner
Chloe Beckett

CBP: Goldie Sayers Loughborough 53.63m 2002

Posn
1

OCoo~NOYU b WN

[
N B O

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib
1598
1597
1415
1583
1398
1595
1596
1420
1590
1588
1577
1591

Athlete
Rosanna Semenytsh
Sam Cullinane
Sophie Thomas
Beatrix Turner
Sarah Moore
Chloe Beckett
Robyn Purchase
Susan Hedge
Sarah McGuire
Felecia Rudolfo
Diane Neza
Natalie Livesey

University

St Mary's
Bournemouth
Cambridge
Brunel

Brunel

Edge Hill

De Montfort
Birmingham
Thames Valley
Leeds Met Carnegie
Loughborough
Bath
Coventry
uwic

Hull

University

Leeds Met Carnegie
Oxford

Oxford

Coventry
Loughborough
Birmingham

UWE

Brunel

Hull

Durham

Bath

Leeds Met Carnegie

University
Loughborough
Leeds Met Carnegie
Loughborough
Brunel

Brunel

Leeds Met Carnegie
Leeds Met Carnegie
Oxford

Durham

Coventry

Bath

Edge Hill

Perf
25.51
DNS
31.98
38.52
37.64
33.64
DNS
26.94
27.12
44.94
44.11
34.14
DNS
29.84
19.27

Perf
35.62
29.36
33.79
33.45
45.32

DNS

DNS
32.31
32.92
36.86
31.86
37.03

Perf
50.34
43,98
40.98
39.25
37.27
36.78
35.36
33.83
32.02
31.60
30.86
27.66

&) track

01/05/2010

01/05/2010

01/05/2010

10:00

11:10

18:05

Points
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Event F4 Pole Vault WOMEN FINAL

CBP: Zoe Brown Loughborough 4.00m 2004

Posn
1
2=

Bib
1348
1356
1346
1349

213
1353
1175
1341
1347
1344
1292
1162

Athlete

Sally Scott
Jessica Abraham
Abigail Haywood
Sophie Upton
Clara Blattler
Jennifer Honeyball
Rachel Thomas
Florence Cavilli
Caroline Adams
Christina Moore
Julia Zimmerman
Jenny Reason

Event F6 Shot WOMEN Qualifying A

CBP: Julie Dunkley Greenwich 15.97m 2001

Order
1

oo NOTUL A~ WN

L = Y ey Y
D WNERO

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib

1424
1423
1420
1416
1415
1408
1407
1402
1400
1233
1229
1149
497

204

Athlete

Rachel Wallader
Natalie Drinkwater
Susan Hedge
Katy Wilson
Sophie Thomas
Alice Simpson
Anya Fernand
Lucy Underdown
Laura Duke
Emma Lowry
Lois Earl

Serita Shone
Lucie Tvrznikova
Beth Hampson

University
Loughborough
uwicC
Loughborough
Loughborough
Oxford

St Mary's
uwic
Cambridge
Loughborough
Kent
Cambridge
Liverpool

University

UC Birmingham

St Mary's

Oxford

Newcastle
Loughborough
Leeds Met Carnegie
Leeds

Canterbury Christ Church
Cambridge
Loughborough

Hull

Bath

St Andrews

Exeter

Perf
4.01
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.50
3.30
3.30
3.10
3.10
3.10
2.70
2.50

Perf
14.55
7.94
8.56
10.41
12.52
12.50
7.60
DNS
11.64
10.25
11.38
11.75
8.01
7.37

&) track

01/05/2010 11:30

Points
8.0
6.5
6.5

4.0
2.5
2.5
1.0

01/05/2010 12:55
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Event F7 Shot WOMEN Qualifying B

CBP: Julie Dunkley Greenwich 15.97m 2001

Order
1

O oo ~NOUL B WN

[ o O
D WNERO

Event F11 Shot WOMEN FINAL

Bib
1854
1428
1398
1421
1418
1413
1412
1411
1409
1401
1426
1340
1171

197

Athlete

Rebecca Hall
Sarah Benson
Sarah Moore
Amy Hill

Victoria Spence
Charlotte Rose
Zahra Akinpeju
Phillipa Conway
Hannah Evenden
Rosamund Healey
Deb Ashley

Jo Rowland
Helen Hanstock
Alice Lennox

CBP: Julie Dunkley Greenwich 15.97m 2001

Posn
1

oo NOTUL B~ WN

[ Y
N R O

Event F13 Long Jump WOMEN Qualifying A

Bib
1424
1421
1409
1408
1149
1415

197
1413
1400
1229
1854
1340

Athlete

Rachel Wallader
Amy Hill
Hannah Evenden
Alice Simpson
Serita Shone
Sophie Thomas
Alice Lennox
Charlotte Rose
Laura Duke

Lois Earl
Rebecca Hall

Jo Rowland

CBP: Julie Holman Brunel WL 6.29m 1998

Order
1

OCoo~NOYU DB WN

=
o

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib
1820
1172
1170
1162
1161
1148

349

161

128

196

Athlete

Katie James
Leanne Spooner
Lucy Causbrook
Jenny Reason
Jenny Lumley
Kim Murray
Kristine Reinhold
Shelley Revitt
Rebecca Courtney
Steph Kleynhans

University
Lincoln

UwIC

Brunel

Sheffield Hallam
Northumbria
Loughborough
London

Liverpool John Moores

Leeds Met Carnegie
Cambridge

uwic

Brunel

Oxford

Brunel

University

UC Birmingham
Sheffield Hallam
Leeds Met Carnegie
Leeds Met Carnegie
Bath
Loughborough
Brunel
Loughborough
Cambridge

Hull

Lincoln

Brunel

University
Loughborough
Sheffield Hallam
Northumbria
Liverpool

Leeds Met Carnegie
Bath

Liverpool

UWE

Exeter
Birmingham

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Perf
11.69
3XNT
10.00
13.79

7.86
12.06
8.47

DNS
13.09

9.93

9.70
11.00

9.56
11.68

Perf
15.05
14.47
12.75
12.64
12.37
12.27
11.99
11.97
11.40
11.36
11.34
10.74

Perf
5.01
4.96
4.38
4.31
5.31
5.67
4.66
5.10
4,48
5.33

&) track

01/05/2010

Q

Q

01/05/2010

01/05/2010

L PO PP

12:55

16:20

Points
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
2.5
2.5
1.0

17:00
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Event F16 Long Jump WOMEN Qualifying B

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

CBP: Julie Holman Brunel WL 6.29m 1998

Order
1

O oo ~NOUL B WN

S
W N RO

Bib
1858
1221
1171
1164
1160
1159
1346

356

320

162

126
1149

197

Athlete

Desola Bakre
Charlotte Berrington
Helen Hanstock
Alexandra Russell
Emma Boorman
Sarah Warsop
Abigail Haywood
Jess Taylor
Hannah Lewis
Rhiannon Yates
Karen Jane Smith
Serita Shone
Alice Lennox

Event F30 Long Jump WOMEN FINAL
CBP: Chris Kirk Northumbria 7.82m 2007

Posn
1

oo NOTUL A~ WN

[ Y
N B O

Bib
1148
1149
1164

356

320

196
1161

161

162
1858
1346

197

Athlete

Kim Murray
Serita Shone
Alexandra Russell
Jess Taylor
Hannah Lewis
Steph Kleynhans
Jenny Lumley
Shelley Revitt
Rhiannon Yates
Desola Bakre
Abigail Haywood
Alice Lennox

Event F17 Discus WOMEN Qualifying A

CBP: Jackie McKernan Ulster 58.38m 1995

Order
1

OCoo~NOYUL b WN

[y S
W N RO

Bib
1543
1530
1524
1520
1516
1515
1476
1470
1468
1408
1418
1409
1460

Athlete

Jade Moore
Rebecca Davies
Jenny Scott
Elycia Belt
Yasmin Burr
Rachael Bennett
Hayley Green
Kate Whiston
Emma Beardmore
Alice Simpson
Victoria Spence
Hannah Evenden
Rhianydd Parry

Event F21 Discus WOMEN Qualifying B

03/05/2010 14:56

University

UC Birmingham
Birmingham
Oxford
Liverpool John Moores
Leeds

Exeter
Loughborough
Manchester
Bath

uwic

Edge Hill

Bath

Brunel

University

Bath

Bath

Liverpool John Moores
Manchester

Bath

Birmingham

Leeds Met Carnegie
UWE

uwiIC

UC Birmingham
Loughborough
Brunel

University
Wolverhampton
Loughborough

Leeds Met Carnegie
Coventry
Buckinghamshire New
Brighton

UWIC

Nottingham

London Metropolitan
Leeds Met Carnegie
Northumbria

Leeds Met Carnegie
Edinburgh

Perf
5.43
4.79
5.00
5.46
3.34
4.88
5.18
5.70
5.47
5.52

5.54
5.54

Perf
5.82
5.58
5.52
5.42
5.41
5.26
5.09
5.06
5.04
5.03
DNS
DNS

Perf
41.06
31.33
34.47
28.91
18.38
33.82
29.33
27.67

DNS
33.94
27.58
41.58
28.68

&) track

01/05/2010 18:15

oLOoPLPO o

jolye)

02/05/2010 16:10

Points
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

2.5

2.5
1.0

02/05/2010 09:30

02/05/2010 10:40
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BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

CBP: Jackie McKernan Ulster 58.38m 1995

Order
1

O oo NOYUL &~ WN

e
W N RO

Bib
1529
1403
1473
1455
1402
1420
1416
1415
1412
1411
1528
1428

497

Athlete
Katy-Louise Payne
Abigail Moronkeli
Suzanna Wise
Rachel Backhouse
Lucy Underdown
Susan Hedge
Katy Wilson
Sophie Thomas
Zahra Akinpeju
Phillipa Conway
Claire Williams
Sarah Benson
Lucie Tvrznikova

Event F39 Discus WOMEN FINAL

CBP: Jackie McKernan Ulster 58.38m 1995

Posn
1

OCoo~NOYU DB WN

[ Y
N L O

Event F18 Triple Jump WOMEN Qualifying A

Bib
1543
1409
1455
1524
1408
1528
1529
1428
1515
1473
1416
1420

Athlete

Jade Moore
Hannah Evenden
Rachel Backhouse
Jenny Scott

Alice Simpson
Claire Williams
Katy-Louise Payne
Sarah Benson
Rachael Bennett
Suzanna Wise
Katy Wilson
Susan Hedge

CBP: Noni Mordi Edinburgh 13.62m 2008

Order
1

oo NOUL B~ WN

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib
1858
1308
1306
1305
1292
1291
1297
1164

103

Athlete

Desola Bakre
Lauren Blackie
Laura Keeley
Laura Loughlin
Julia Zimmerman
Shakira Whight
Amanda Evans
Alexandra Russell
Janet Abladey

University
Loughborough
Coventry

Portsmouth
Birmingham
Canterbury Christ Church
Oxford

Newcastle
Loughborough

London

Liverpool John Moores
Loughborough

uwiIC

St Andrews

University
Wolverhampton
Leeds Met Carnegie
Birmingham

Leeds Met Carnegie
Leeds Met Carnegie
Loughborough
Loughborough
uwic

Brighton
Portsmouth
Newcastle

Oxford

University

UC Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Swansea

Queen's, Belfast
Cambridge

Brunel

Leeds Met Carnegie
Liverpool John Moores
Aberdeen

Perf
34.90
DNS
32.32
40.18
DNS
31.88
32.71
31.88
24.08
DNS
35.79
32.53
26.39

Perf
43.94
43,37
41.82
40.98
38.15
38.09
36.80
35.24
31.41
30.96
29.97

DNS

Perf
11.07
10.99
10.30

DNS

9.61
11.92
10.33

DNS

9.98

&) track

03/05/2010 12:55

Points
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

3.0
2.0
1.0

02/05/2010 09:45

L OoP
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Event F22 Triple Jump WOMEN Qualifying B

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

CBP: Noni Mordi Edinburgh 13.62m 2008

Order
1

O oo ~NOUL B WN

10

Bib
1303
1302
1298
1285
1294
1290
1286
1165
1162

161

Athlete

Katie Doody
Melissa Carr
Rosie Mackay
Cat Shin

Jade Morgan
Rochelle Jones
Elenore Owen
Angela Barrett
Jenny Reason
Shelley Revitt

Event F35 Triple Jump WOMEN FINAL

CBP: Noni Mordi Edinburgh 13.62m 2008

Posn
1

oo NOU A~ WN

[ Y
N B O

Event F20 High Jump WOMEN Qualifying A

Bib
1302
1165
1291
1290
1294
1858
1308
161
1298
1297
1306
1285

Athlete
Melissa Carr
Angela Barrett
Shakira Whight
Rochelle Jones
Jade Morgan
Desola Bakre
Lauren Blackie
Shelley Revitt
Rosie Mackay
Amanda Evans
Laura Keeley
Cat Shin

CBP: Bobby Aloysius NEWI 1.84m 2004

Order
1

OCoOo~NOYU D WN

[
N B O

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib
1247
1246
1244
1238
1233
1226
1225
1221
356
205
196
203

Athlete

Kate Lysons
Helen Buckley
Lucinda Logan
Amy Richards
Emma Lowry
Bethan Siddons
Pamela Hughes
Charlotte Berrington
Jess Taylor

Karla Drew
Steph Kleynhans
Nicola Gaisford

University
Middlesex
Loughborough
Leeds Met Carnegie
Bath

Essex

Brunel
Birmingham
London
Liverpool

UWE

University
Loughborough
London

Brunel

Brunel

Essex

UC Birmingham
Wolverhampton
UWE

Leeds Met Carnegie
Leeds Met Carnegie
Swansea

Bath

University
UWwIC

Thames Valley
Strathclyde
Newcastle
Loughborough
Canterbury Christ Church
Brunel
Birmingham
Manchester
Exeter
Birmingham
Essex

Perf
10.15
11.92
10.79
10.45
11.50
11.54
10.16
12.10

DNS
10.51

Perf
12.34
12.28
12.08
11.89
11.72
11.42
11.19
10.93
10.90
10.51
10.19

9.94

Perf
1.60
1.55
1.63
1.55
NHC
1.55
1.66
1.55
1.55
1.63
1.50
1.55

&) track

02/05/2010 10:50
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
03/05/2010 10:00
Points
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
02/05/2010 10:00
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
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Event F27 High Jump WOMEN Qualifying B

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

CBP: Bobby Aloysius NEWI 1.84m 2004

Order
1

O oo ~NOUL B WN

[ER
o

11
12

Bib
1248
1243
1242
1239
1234
1224
1218
1171
1161
1149
349
483

Athlete

Katy Sealy
Kayley Alcorn
Charlotte Parry
Chloe Plews
Jessica Tappin
Eloise Newman
Chloe Hillier
Helen Hanstock
Jenny Lumley
Serita Shone
Kristine Reinhold
Sophie Wilkins

Event F37 High Jump WOMEN FINAL

CBP: Bobby Aloysius NEWI 1.84m 2004

Order
1

O OO ~NOYTUL B WN

[ Y
w N

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib
1225
205
1244
1248
1247
1234
1149
1246
1224
1221
356
1161
1226

Athlete

Pamela Hughes
Karla Drew
Lucinda Logan
Katy Sealy

Kate Lysons
Jessica Tappin
Serita Shone
Helen Buckley
Eloise Newman
Charlotte Berrington
Jess Taylor
Jenny Lumley
Bethan Siddons

University
uwic

Sheffield Hallam
Sheffield Hallam
Newcastle
Loughborough
Brunel

Bath

Oxford

Leeds Met Carnegie
Bath

Liverpool
Loughborough

University

Brunel

Exeter

Strathclyde

uwic

uwic
Loughborough

Bath

Thames Valley
Brunel

Birmingham
Manchester

Leeds Met Carnegie
Canterbury Christ Church

Perf
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.60
1.60
1.50
DNS
1.60
1.60
1.45
DNS

Perf
1.78
1.69
1.69
1.66
1.66
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
NHC
DNS
DNS

&) track

02/05/2010 13:00

03/05/2010 12:10

Points
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Page 55 of 56



Event F29 Hammer WOMEN FINAL

CBP: Zoe Derham Gloucestershire 66.54m 2007

Posn
1

O oo ~NOUL B WN

NNRPRRRRRRPRRP R
P O WO NOOULPA, WNPEL O

03/05/2010 14:56

Bib
1459
1408
1409
1416
1462
1461
1400
1474
1471
1475
1473
1476
1401
1412
1453
1468
1292
1460
1470
1407
1420

Athlete

Laura Douglas
Alice Simpson
Hannah Evenden
Katy Wilson
Kathryn Yhnell
Anna Robertson
Laura Duke
Nasha Harvey
Hannah Hogben
Lynsey Glover
Suzanna Wise
Hayley Green
Rosamund Healey
Zahra Akinpeju
Katie Spooner
Emma Beardmore
Julia Zimmerman
Rhianydd Parry
Kate Whiston
Anya Fernand
Susan Hedge

University

Chester (Chester)
Leeds Met Carnegie
Leeds Met Carnegie
Newcastle
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Cambridge

St Mary's

Oxford

Ulster

Portsmouth

uwicC

Cambridge

London
Birmingham

London Metropolitan

Cambridge
Edinburgh
Nottingham
Leeds
Oxford

BUCS OUTDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
1,2 & 3 MAY 2010 @ BEDFORD INTERNATIONAL STADIUM

Perf
57.16
49.87
49.54
45.90
42.46
41.45
41.18
40.91
38.47
38.32
37.23
34.56
34.08
33.48
31.68
31.03
30.38
29.01
25.46
21.50
21.25

&) track

02/05/2010

14:55

Points
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
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